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746061 7371390 AAAA FINANCIAL INSTITUTION LLC 6/15/2021 174 717

220650 7371391 AA AUTO TOWN'S REPAIR, INC. 6/15/2021 174 718

718777 7371392 AA PAINTING BY JAMIE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 719

748288 7371393 ABACUS PAYROLL SYSTEMS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 720

714748 7371394 A-BAIL BONDS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 721

746496 7371395 ABBEY CONTRACTING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 722

754117 7371396 ABBY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 723

516531 7371397 A & B DIRECT MARKETING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 724

719689 7371398 ABK ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 725

754874 7371399 ABR LIMOUSINE CO., LLC 6/15/2021 174 726

756001 7371400 AB SUPER VALUE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 727

747692 7371401 ACCENT PROMOTIONAL PACKAGING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 728

721930 7371402 ACCESS TECHNOLOGY OF CONNECTICUT, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 729

686506 7371403 ACCOMERIAN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 730

712029 7371404 ACCOUNTING CONCERNS LLC 6/15/2021 174 731

752743 7371405 ACE AUTO GLASS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 732

653132 7371406 A.C. INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 733

685424 7371407 ACONCEPT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 734

745568 7371408 A & C QUALITY LANDSCAPE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 735

753293 7371409 ACS GLOBAL, LLC 6/15/2021 174 736

686176 7371410 ACTION AGAINST IMPUNITY IN AFRICA, INC. 6/15/2021 174 737

754078 7371411 ACTION JACKSON'S PIZZA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 738

750945 7371412 ADDCO, INC. 6/15/2021 174 739

755055 7371413 ADDONA CATERING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 740

747440 7371414 AD/HD INSTITUTE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 741

715039 7371415 A & D LAWN CARE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 742

752376 7371416 ADLIN'S PLACE HAIR & BEAUTY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 743

754190 7371417 A & D MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 744

751422 7371418 ADONI ENTERPRISES, LLC DBA A-PLUS COMPUTERS 6/15/2021 174 745

750086 7371419 THE AD PRACTICE LLC 6/15/2021 174 746

750060 7371420 AD REM, LLC 6/15/2021 174 747

753433 7371421 ADRIENNE...BY DESIGN LLC 6/15/2021 174 748

746156 7371422 ADVANCED COST ENGINEERING OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 749

719935 7371423 ADVANCED DENTAL OF STAMFORD, INC. 6/15/2021 174 750

747217 7371424 ADVANCED DESIGN (US), INC. 6/15/2021 174 751

745900 7371425 ADVANCED JUDGMENT ENFORCEMENT, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 752

744925 7371426 ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 753

753402 7371427 ADVANCED TRADE SHOWS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 754

747032 7371428 ADVANTAGE ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 755

748830 7371429 ADVANTAGE ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 756

747251 7371430 ADVANTAGE HOME & ENVIRONMENTAL INSPECTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 757

750575 7371431 ADVANTEC COMPUTER COMPANY 6/15/2021 174 758



720925 7371432 ADVANTEL (US) INC. 6/15/2021 174 759

750731 7371433 THE ADVENGERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 760

746673 7371434 A DYNAMIC PARTY GROUP LLC 6/15/2021 174 761

754628 7371435 AEROSOURCE CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 762

718442 7371436 AEROSPACE ACQUISITION CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 763

748126 7371437 AF CITGO MART, LLC 6/15/2021 174 764

711312 7371438 AFD, LLC 6/15/2021 174 765

275133 7371439 A F DESIGNS INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 766

751759 7371440 AFFILIATED CLOSING SERVICES COMPANY 6/15/2021 174 767

750956 7371441 AFFORDABLE CONTRACTING AND REMODELING LLC 6/15/2021 174 768

752172 7371442 AFFORDABLE DECKS LLC 6/15/2021 174 769

754124 7371443 A F MART, LLC 6/15/2021 174 770

749413 7371444 THE AFRICAN INDEPENDENT, INC. 6/15/2021 174 771

755691 7371445 AGAPE REALTY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 772

754677 7371446 AGELESS AIRBRUSH TAN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 773

657770 7371447 AGENTRY MEDICAL STAFFING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 774

596238 7371448 AGENTRY PROFESSIONAL STAFFING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 775

754074 7371449 AGRO-VET BIOTECHNOLOGIES, LTD. LIABILITY CO. 6/15/2021 174 776

719835 7371450 AIM ENTERTAINMENT COS. INC. 6/15/2021 174 777

745786 7371451 AIRCOMM, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 778

683357 7371452 A & J AUTO RENTALS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 779

753878 7371453 THE AJ GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 780

721284 7371454 A JOURNEY OF HEALING, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 781

626783 7371455 A & J PROPERTIES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 782

745374 7371456 AJ&S EXPRESS RECOVERY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 783

539946 7371457 AKAR COMPANY, INC., THE MEN'S SHOP 6/15/2021 174 784

754902 7371458 AKATA'S PLACE LLC 6/15/2021 174 785

685914 7371459 AKOBA COMMUNICATIONS LLC 6/15/2021 174 786

649534 7371460 A. K.'S YARD SERVICE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 787

750325 7371461 ALBA STONEWORKS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 788

746171 7371462 ALCEO AUTO, LLC 6/15/2021 174 789

753141 7371463 ALEY REI, LLC 6/15/2021 174 790

713484 7371464 ALFIYA, INC. 6/15/2021 174 791

622313 7371465 ALFREDO'S GOURMET SHOPPE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 792

748558 7371466 ALL ABOUT BAGS LLC 6/15/2021 174 793

750942 7371467 ALL ABOUT PAINT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 794

720494 7371468 ALLCOM USA, INC. 6/15/2021 174 795

590549 7371469 ALLEN REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 796

186798 7371470 ALLEN STREET AUTOMOTIVE INC. 6/15/2021 174 797

747657 7371471 ALLIED FENCE & DESIGN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 798

748977 7371472 ALL-IN-ONE LAUNDROMAT LLC 6/15/2021 174 799

681130 7371473 ALL JOBS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 800

515421 7371474 ALL PHASE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 801



748304 7371475 ALLPHASE NURSING SERVICES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 802

721232 7371476 ALL-PRO GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 803

745778 7371477 ALL-PRO SPORTS CONDITIONING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 804

744865 7371478 ALL STAR PLUS BASEBALL CLUB, LLC 6/15/2021 174 805

750161 7371479 ALL STATE MUNICIPAL SUPPLY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 806

755361 7371480 ALL TEMPERATURE SERVICE, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 807

755629 7371481 ALL WEATHER RESTORATION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 808

1703 7371482 ALMA'S BELLA VISTA COIFFURES, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 809

747635 7371483 ALPHA FITNESS LLC 6/15/2021 174 810

1730 7371484 ALPHA LEISURE & HEALTH CLUB, INC. 6/15/2021 174 811

752238 7371485 ALPHA & OMEGA ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 812

753905 7371486 ALPHA RENOVATIONS LLC 6/15/2021 174 813

711161 7371487 AL'S CARPENTRY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 814

754946 7371488 AL AND SON FLOORING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 815

623971 7371489 ALTAIR CAPITAL ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 816

623970 7371490 ALTAIR CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 817

656431 7371491 ALTAS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 818

517536 7371492 ALW PRODUCTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 819

512001 7371493 AMACS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 820

718896 7371494 AMATEUR MONKEY GOLF, INC. 6/15/2021 174 821

711156 7371495 AM BROADBAND SERVICES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 822

566240 7371496 A & M DEVELOPMENT CO., LLC 6/15/2021 174 823

657105 7371497 AMERI-BEST CARPET CLEANING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 824

567040 7371498 AMERICAN BUSINESS LEASING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 825

753497 7371499 AMERICAN DESI CONVENIENCE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 826

750463 7371500 AMERICAN DREAM RENTALS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 827

755083 7371501 AMERICAN HOMES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 828

713577 7371502 AMERICAN INGROUND SPRINKLER SYSTEMS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 829

711713 7371503 AMERICAN LANDMARK RESTORATION CORP. 6/15/2021 174 830

648311 7371504 AMERICAN MEDICAL ALLIED STAFFING LLC 6/15/2021 174 831

745236 7371505 AMERICAN PRODUCTION GROUP LLC 6/15/2021 174 832

536135 7371506 AMERICAN RESTORATION RESOURCES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 833

745069 7371507 AMERICAN SAFEHOUSE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 834

746176 7371508 AMERICAN SEALING CO. L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 835

719995 7371509 AMERICAN SHIELD SOCIETY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 836

650736 7371510 AMERICAN SLEEP INSTITUTE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 837

718846 7371511 AMERICAN TELECOM INTERNATIONAL CORP. 6/15/2021 174 838

745598 7371512 AMERICAN WESTERN RENOVATION LLC 6/15/2021 174 839

201476 7371513 AMERILINK CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 840

752945 7371514 AMERINDO BIZ, LLC 6/15/2021 174 841

2181 7371515 AMERISPEC CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 842

752706 7371516 A & M INTERIORS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 843

685858 7371517 AMISTAD PARK, LLC 6/15/2021 174 844



715745 7371518 A & M MATERIAL HANDLING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 845

749066 7371519 AMP POWERWASHING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 846

754544 7371520 AMS SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 847

625382 7371521 A. NATALE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 848

755817 7371522 ANCONACO, LTD. 6/15/2021 174 849

592233 7371523 ANDEL ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 850

535466 7371524 ANDEN, LLC. 6/15/2021 174 851

715777 7371525 ANDERSON SPORTS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 852

687715 7371526 ANEES PETROLEUM, LLC 6/15/2021 174 853

515939 7371527 "ANGELA'S ONE HOUR PHOTO LLC." 6/15/2021 174 854

233890 7371528 ANGELICUM UNIVERSITY FUND, INC. THE 6/15/2021 174 855

754962 7371529 ANGEL'S ARK, LLC 6/15/2021 174 856

2407 7371530 ANISKOFF BROS. CONST. CO. 6/15/2021 174 857

753696 7371531 ANISTRUM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 858

748065 7371532 ANKEL BUILDERS LLC 6/15/2021 174 859

751780 7371533 ANNS' ALWAYS CLEANING COMPANY L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 860

719613 7371534 ANO ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 861

747256 7371535 ANSWERS LOGISTICS LLC 6/15/2021 174 862

597079 7371536 ANTHONY & FRANCIS PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 863

747909 7371537 ANTIQUITY AUTO RESTORATION INC. 6/15/2021 174 864

717971 7371538 ANYTIME CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 6/15/2021 174 865

748170 7371539 APEX OF PETS INC. 6/15/2021 174 866

750568 7371540 A-PLUS AUTO WHOLESALERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 867

679679 7371541 APPLEGARTH & CO LLC 6/15/2021 174 868

711752 7371542 APPLE RIDGE CAFE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 869

747881 7371543 ARCHI-TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 870

715844 7371544 ARCHITECTS OF SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 871

750113 7371545 ARCHITECTURAL CONTRUX, LLC 6/15/2021 174 872

747479 7371546 ARFPARK, INC. 6/15/2021 174 873

746600 7371547 ARJAY ENGINEERING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 874

563250 7371548 ARMORED MOTOR SERVICE OF AMERICA, INC. 6/15/2021 174 875

715883 7371549 ARMOR FINANCIAL GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 876

746020 7371550 AROUND THE HOUSE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 877

651166 7371551 ARTHUR MOSES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 878

755690 7371552 ARTISTIC VOICE EXPRESSIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 879

715759 7371553 THE ARTISTS FOUNDATION OF STAMFORD, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 880

681987 7371554 ARTY-FACTS, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 881

712950 7371555 ASCEND BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 882

750935 7371556 AS THE COOKIE CRUMBLES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 883

747914 7371557 A.S. EQUIPMENT, INC. (OF NH) 6/15/2021 174 884

594086 7371558 A. SHALOM REALTY & MGMT. CORP. 6/15/2021 174 885

649927 7371559 ASH CREEK MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 886

754838 7371560 ASHU LLC 6/15/2021 174 887



751941 7371561 ASK THE PHARMACIST LLC 6/15/2021 174 888

746256 7371562 ASNUNTUCK STREET, LLC 6/15/2021 174 889

754455 7371563 ASPEN ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 890

709720 7371564 A.S.P. INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 891

260261 7371565 A SQUARE DEAL, INC. 6/15/2021 174 892

287042 7371566 ASSOCIATED ADHESIVES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 893

618446 7371567 ASSOCIATED EVENTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 894

51742 7371568 ASSOCIATED TEACHERS OF MATHEMATICS IN CONNECTICUT INC. 6/15/2021 174 895

750427 7371569 ASTARA BUILDING SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 896

749747 7371570 AS YOU LIKE IT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 897

749597 7371571 ATAA ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 898

749316 7371572 ATD, LLC 6/15/2021 174 899

751165 7371573 THE ATLANTIC COAST GROUP, LLC. 6/15/2021 174 900

721522 7371574 ATLANTIC CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT INC 6/15/2021 174 901

619404 7371575 ATLAS FENCE & GUARDRAIL COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 902

746999 7371576 A TO Z SERVICES L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 903

710697 7371577 ATTORNEY DAVID L. NOHE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 904

648897 7371579 ATTORNEY THOMAS F. NOONAN, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 907

746870 7371580 AUGUSTIN STUART ASSOC. LLC 6/15/2021 174 908

750847 7371581 AUTOMATION CONCEPTS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 909

623227 7371582 AUTOMATION-CONTROLS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 910

263815 7371583 AUTOMATION & SERVO TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 911

657244 7371584 AUTO SALES AUTOBODY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 912

718473 7371585 AUTOSTATS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 913

747697 7371586 AUTO TRENDZ, LLC 6/15/2021 174 914

751800 7371587 THE AUTUMN PEOPLE L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 915

746936 7371588 AVALON SALES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 916

686844 7371589 AVATAR TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 917

745027 7371590 AVON CAMERA AND DIGITAL IMAGING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 918

748861 7371591 AXIOM PROPERTIES LLC 6/15/2021 174 919

715498 7371592 AXIS SITE.COM, INC 6/15/2021 174 920

751891 7371593 AXXE PUBLISHING & MEDIA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 921

749745 7371594 AYLIT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 922

748544 7371595 AZANA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 923

753963 7371596 AZEEMA LLC 6/15/2021 174 924

750244 7371597 AZ FIDELITY MORTGAGE CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 925

754055 7371598 AZ-ONE REMODELING AND RESTORATION LLC 6/15/2021 174 926

753475 7371599 A-1 CAPITAL PAINTING AND POWERWASHING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 927

169702 7371600 A-1 TREE EXPERTS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 928

752241 7371601 B.A.B. PROFESSIONAL MOBILE DETAILING LLC 6/15/2021 174 929

755269 7371602 BABYLON ASSOCIATES LLC 6/15/2021 174 930

593726 7371603 B.A.C. ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 6/15/2021 174 931

754885 7371604 THE BACKGROUND BUSINESS INC. 6/15/2021 174 932



752626 7371605 BADA BING CLEAN-UP & HAULING SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 933

749977 7371606 BALANCEONE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 934

749966 7371607 BALDWIN PEARL ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 935

710897 7371608 BALFOUR BEATTY RAIL MAINTENANCE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 936

711857 7371609 BALLOU PAINTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 937

745370 7371610 BANIM, LLC 6/15/2021 174 938

626212 7371611 BANK STREET THEATER LLC 6/15/2021 174 939

746672 7371612 BARBER'S PROPERTIES LLC 6/15/2021 174 940

749241 7371613 BAROK'S CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 941

753769 7371614 BARONE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION "L.L.C." 6/15/2021 174 942

685639 7371615 BARRY AND LLOYD LLC 6/15/2021 174 943

754041 7371616 BARZAGA CONSULTING SERVICES LLC 6/15/2021 174 944

97549 7371617 B.A.S. LIQUIDATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 945

299298 7371618 BASSETT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 946

749832 7371619 BAYVIEW INTERNATIONAL LLC 6/15/2021 174 947

653746 7371620 BAYVIEW MANOLIS LLC 6/15/2021 174 948

754171 7371621 B. DUBALDO ELECTRIC LLC 6/15/2021 174 949

561408 7371622 BEACON CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 950

741482 7371623 BEAD AROUND THE BUSH, LLC 6/15/2021 174 951

716067 7371624 BEADAZZLED, LLC 6/15/2021 174 952

622675 7371625 BECKY'S INC. 6/15/2021 174 953

76785 7371626 BEDDING SHACK STORES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 954

516242 7371627 THE BEECH GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 955

753737 7371628 BEEZYBEEZ, LLC 6/15/2021 174 956

626449 7371629 BEISPORT INC. 6/15/2021 174 957

748934 7371630 BELLA LUNA BAKERY LLC 6/15/2021 174 958

105443 7371631 BELL AMUSEMENT, INC. 6/15/2021 174 959

715057 7371632 BELL ISLAND FILMS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 960

753138 7371633 BENCHMARK CARPENTRY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 961

746812 7371634 BENEFITS AT WORK, LLC 6/15/2021 174 962

200993 7371635 BENEFITS CORPORATION OF AMERICA 6/15/2021 174 963

715740 7371636 BEN IV CONCRETE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 964

749042 7371637 BENTLEY BROTHERS HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 6/15/2021 174 965

754859 7371638 BERASTAIN & ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 966

536477 7371639 BERKSHIRE ARMORED CAR SERVICES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 967

654234 7371640 BERRY ROAD, LLC 6/15/2021 174 968

621905 7371641 BERRY'S EMERALD PUB, LLC 6/15/2021 174 969

751947 7371642 THE BEST PLACEMENT, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 970

623682 7371643 BEST RATE MORTGAGE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 971

597627 7371644 BET, LLC 6/15/2021 174 972

720704 7371645 BETHEL FAMILY MINISTRIES INC. 6/15/2021 174 973

750256 7371646 BEVROSS BAKERY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 974

709999 7371647 BEX USA LLC 6/15/2021 174 975



716290 7371648 BF DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 976

745249 7371649 BFF REALTY MANAGEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 174 977

750771 7371650 B. GUZZO FENCES & MORE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 978

749026 7371651 BGW ENTERPRISES GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 979

750589 7371652 BIEGEN AND BROTHERS CONTRACTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 980

750233 7371653 BIG RED'S CHICKEN & RIBS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 981

716738 7371654 THE BIG SHOE KLOSET, LLC 6/15/2021 174 982

749630 7371655 BIKRAM'S YOGA COLLEGE OF INDIA WESTERN CONNECTICUT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 983

745225 7371656 BILAL DELI & GROCERY LLC. 6/15/2021 174 984

721412 7371657 BIRCH MOUNTAIN ENTERPRISE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 985

752636 7371658 BISSELL TAVERN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 986

755033 7371659 BJORN ANDERSEN & ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 987

518279 7371660 THE BLACKBURN COMPANY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 988

753948 7371661 BLACK DOG QUADS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 989

748343 7371662 BLACK DRAGONS MARTIAL ARTS ACADEMY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 990

745172 7371663 BLACK INK, LLC 6/15/2021 174 991

755287 7371664 BLACK ROCK EXECUTIVE CENTER, LLC 6/15/2021 174 992

745371 7371665 BLACKWOOD BROS. ROOFING AND REMODELING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 993

296898 7371666 BLAKESLEE GROUP, INC. THE 6/15/2021 174 994

714659 7371667 BLAKE STREET, LLC 6/15/2021 174 995

744827 7371668 BLESS RECORDS LLC 6/15/2021 174 996

753468 7371669 BLIND MAKER, LLC 6/15/2021 174 997

746882 7371670 THE BLOCK L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 998

745896 7371671 BLOOM CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/15/2021 174 999

720093 7371672 BLUE DAISY GIFT AND CANDLE L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1000

747902 7371673 BLUEFINGER, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1001

748317 7371674 BLUE MOOSE PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1002

747659 7371675 BLUESTONE REALTY ADVISORS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1003

747578 7371676 BLUE WATER ADVISORS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1004

626686 7371677 BLYNN ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1005

711531 7371678 BMC PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1006

686739 7371679 B.M.C.R.M., LLC 6/15/2021 174 1007

749643 7371680 BMS HOME IMPROVEMENT, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1008

751922 7371681 BMS TRADING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1009

717704 7371682 BOB BAILEY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1010

565405 7371683 BOBCAT LAWN CARE, LANDSCAPING AND SEASONAL FLOWERS, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 6/15/2021 174 1011

682682 7371684 THE BOB CHASE MEMORIAL FUND, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1012

564596 7371685 BOB MURPHY'S MASON COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1013

753870 7371686 BOB'S DELI, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1014

620835 7371687 BOB'S HARDWOOD FLOORING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1015

656534 7371688 BOCK ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1016

682603 7371689 BODYART INK, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1017

747564 7371690 BODY DYNAMICS PLUSS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1018



746016 7371691 BODY EASE MASSAGE THERAPY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1019

745041 7371692 BOHAN MECHANICAL L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1020

754322 7371693 BOILERS & TANKS UNLIMITED LLC 6/15/2021 174 1021

687702 7371694 BORMAN & BORMAN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1022

745881 7371695 BOSSIO ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1023

748557 7371696 BOUNCIN' KIDZ LLC 6/15/2021 174 1024

746346 7371697 BOWDEN COMPANIES L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1025

755115 7371698 BPN LANDSCAPING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1026

753464 7371699 BPP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1027

595682 7371700 BPR ENGINEERING INC. 6/15/2021 174 1028

540986 7371701 BRADLEY CARROLL PUBLISHING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1029

714988 7371702 BRAGA BROTHERS CONCRETE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1030

748921 7371703 BRAGA PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1031

681940 7371704 BRAND ESSENTIALS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1032

748380 7371705 BRANFORD INTERFAITH MUTUAL HOUSING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1033

751293 7371706 BRAZ HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1034

753718 7371707 B&R DEVELOPMENT, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1035

751017 7371708 BREATHE EASY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1036

745702 7371709 BREGAJ CONSTRUCTION L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1037

754116 7371710 BRENNAN & BARTON ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1038

620773 7371711 BRET H. CHERNIK FOUNDATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1039

753934 7371712 BRIDGEPORT HISPANIC FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1040

563752 7371713 BRIDGES AT THE GREEN LLC 6/15/2021 174 1041

656082 7371714 BRIKAT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1042

593497 7371715 THE BRIN GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1043

90304 7371716 BRISTOL GENERAL MANUFACTURING COMPANY, INCORPORATED THE 6/15/2021 174 1044

52216 7371717 BRISTOL KIWANIS SCHOLARSHIP FUND, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1045

52232 7371718 BRISTOL WOMAN'S CLUB, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1046

716873 7371719 BRITTANY HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1047

720572 7371720 BROOKLYN ASSET, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1048

749654 7371721 BROOKRIDGE, LLP 6/15/2021 174 1049

749215 7371722 BROOKS BUILDERS L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1050

513927 7371723 BROOKSIDE WOODWORKING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1051

749589 7371724 BRUNDIGE PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1052

720413 7371725 BRYANT BUILDERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1053

755978 7371726 BSC, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1054

719274 7371727 BSI HOLDING CO., INC. 6/15/2021 174 1055

754029 7371728 BSM CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1056

182238 7371729 BUCKETT & ZEZIMA'S 19TH HOLE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1057

754331 7371730 THE BUCK FUND LLC 6/15/2021 174 1058

751751 7371731 BUCK'S CONTRACTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1059

590583 7371732 BUELL DOOR COMPANY 6/15/2021 174 1060

623332 7371733 BUILDING PRODUCTS MARKETING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1061



592728 7371734 BUILDING SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1062

106218 7371735 BUNNY'S CATERERS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1063

681129 7371736 BURDICK & PIOMBINO, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1064

299059 7371737 BURKE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1065

250688 7371738 BUSINESS EXCHANGE OF AMERICA, INC. THE 6/15/2021 174 1066

749398 7371739 BUT BHAVANI INC. 6/15/2021 174 1067

284763 7371740 BW MANUFACTURING PUERTO RICO, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1068

746547 7371741 BY BUFFY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1069

753660 7371742 BYTES AND BEYOND, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1070

719988 7371743 C & A AUTOMOTIVE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1071

650793 7371744 CAB MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1072

589461 7371745 CABRAL'S BAKERY, L. L. C. 6/15/2021 174 1073

652363 7371746 CAFE DESIGN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1074

687342 7371747 CALVARY BOOK & GIFT, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1075

752929 7371748 CAMELOT EQUITY PARTNERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1076

747387 7371749 CAM MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1077

712389 7371750 CAMP GAN OF ISRAEL, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1078

107623 7371751 CAMP HARKNESS BOOSTER CLUB, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1079

755388 7371752 CAMPUS CONNECT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1080

755408 7371753 CAN-DO CARRIERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1081

755206 7371754 CAPE PAINTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1082

748870 7371755 CAPITAL CONSULTANTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1083

563431 7371756 CAPITAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1084

710433 7371757 CAPITOL ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1085

687111 7371758 CAPITOL GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1086

746489 7371759 CAPO AUTO DETAIL, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1087

714456 7371760 CAPTAIN JACK'S MARINE SVC., LLC 6/15/2021 174 1088

751654 7371761 CAPTAIN'S WAREHOUSE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1089

755714 7371762 CARA CAPRIA LLC 6/15/2021 174 1090

746852 7371763 CARBONELL MFG CO., LLC 6/15/2021 174 1091

748845 7371764 CARDIOSENTRY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1092

716769 7371765 CARDOSO CONCRETE & MASONARY L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1093

565928 7371766 THE CARIBBEAN FAMILY POT, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1094

514726 7371767 CARL S. WERNE P.C. 6/15/2021 174 1095

755049 7371768 CARMINE MALANGONE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1096

754416 7371769 CARMIS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1097

752266 7371770 CAROLANN CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1098

713058 7371771 CAROL-JO, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1099

754765 7371772 CAROL WHITE CONSULTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1100

716195 7371773 CAROLYN B. SWAIN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1101

749639 7371774 CAROUSEL INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1102

747465 7371775 CARPATHIA MEDIAL CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1103

686683 7371776 CARPENTINO'S BUILDING & REMODELING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1104



754584 7371777 CARRAH BENEFITS GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1105

755107 7371778 THE CAR WASH PEOPLE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1106

750601 7371779 THE CASA ANTIGA, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1107

753676 7371780 CASA MIA RISTORANTE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1108

755571 7371781 CASEY LIVERY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1109

753668 7371782 CASSIEBROOKE REMODELING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1110

275771 7371783 CASTLE HOMES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1111

711810 7371784 CAVE CREEK REALTY CORP. 6/15/2021 174 1112

715419 7371785 CAYAH AMANDA LLC 6/15/2021 174 1113

747226 7371786 CAYO REALTY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1114

713829 7371787 C-BASS POTTERY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1115

620957 7371788 CB & CD ASSOC., LLC 6/15/2021 174 1116

746111 7371789 C & B MANAGEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1117

749252 7371790 C & C CELLULAR LLC 6/15/2021 174 1118

626604 7371791 C. & C. COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1119

711828 7371792 C. C. MALMO ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1120

748188 7371793 C & C REMODELING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1121

744871 7371794 CCRG HOLDINGS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1122

750538 7371795 CCS LANDSCAPING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1123

686590 7371796 CD CONSTRUCTION FINE CARPENTRY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1124

755323 7371797 CDML, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1125

751473 7371798 C & D ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/15/2021 174 1126

717193 7371799 CEDAR HILL LANDSCAPING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1127

750815 7371800 CENTRAL CONNECTICUT BUSINESS BROKERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1128

746177 7371801 CENTRAL PAINTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1129

682479 7371802 CENTURION CONSTRUCTION ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1130

754543 7371803 CEO CONTRACTING COMPANY, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1131

753455 7371804 CERALABS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1132

752968 7371805 THE CERAMIC GARDEN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1133

232117 7371806 C F B PRODUCTIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1134

714886 7371807 CFI SHAD TOBACCO, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1135

594579 7371808 CFN FINANCE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1136

750355 7371809 C.G. HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1137

719321 7371810 C & G PRIME REALTY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1138

538312 7371811 CHALIS CAPITAL, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1139

703986 7371812 CHALLENGED PEOPLE IN MOTION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1140

620639 7371813 THE CHAMELEON GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1141

648487 7371814 CHAMPS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1142

655366 7371815 CHAPEL GROUP ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1143

563469 7371816 CHAPEL WEST DONUTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1144

170175 7371817 CHAPMAN BUILDERS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1145

755889 7371818 CHARDOM LLC 6/15/2021 174 1146

718834 7371819 CHARLES M. CHASE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1147



746088 7371820 CHARTER OAK ACOUSTIC DEVICES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1148

746087 7371821 CHARTER OAK MULTIMEDIA LLC 6/15/2021 174 1149

679693 7371822 CHARTER OAKS GOLF CLUB L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1150

749738 7371823 CHARTIER'S HOME RESTORATION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1151

745949 7371824 CHATHAM EQUITIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1152

717148 7371825 CHEDDAR JONES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1153

710960 7371826 CHEFS/CALLIES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1154

751618 7371827 CHELSEA VENTURES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1155

710891 7371828 CHERRY HILL CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1156

754336 7371829 CHILDREN'S CHANCE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1157

746770 7371830 CHOCORUA FARM, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1158

751301 7371831 CHONG MIN CHOI COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1159

514758 7371832 CHRISTIAN TRAINING AND HEALING MINISTRY CENTER, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1160

687643 7371833 CHRYSTAL CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1161

753220 7371834 CHUBBY PAINTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1162

718007 7371835 CI CI NAILS & SPA, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1163

754932 7371836 CINDY'S SINGLES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1164

715762 7371837 CIRCLE T FARM L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1165

621824 7371838 C.I.S., LLC 6/15/2021 174 1166

683081 7371839 CITIZENS IN ACTION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1167

129254 7371840 CITIZENS' SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION OF CANTON, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1168

755950 7371841 CITY DUPLICATION LLC 6/15/2021 174 1169

746281 7371842 C.J.M. MOTOR SERVICE LLC 6/15/2021 174 1170

752412 7371843 CK REPORTING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1171

710550 7371844 CLARK EXCAVATION AND TRUCKING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1172

755952 7371845 CLASSICAL PAINTING & RESTORATIONS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1173

539640 7371846 CLASSIC CARE LEARNING CENTER INC. 6/15/2021 174 1174

713271 7371847 CLEAN IMAGE AUTO CLEANING & DETAILING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1175

746127 7371848 CLIFFORD DEVELOPMENT, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1176

624040 7371849 CLIP N' CUDDLE, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1177

750827 7371850 CLUB ILLUSIONS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1178

539819 7371851 CLYDE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1179

517136 7371852 CLYDE GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1180

711342 7371853 C & M DELI-MART, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1181

747572 7371854 C&M FRAMING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1182

748667 7371855 CMI NORTH, "LLC" 6/15/2021 174 1183

749291 7371856 CMK LEASING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1184

756117 7371857 CMRI, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1185

755490 7371858 C & N TRUCKING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1186

517258 7371859 COA, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1187

514471 7371860 COACH HILL ESTATES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1188

755932 7371861 COACHING WORKZ, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1189

753178 7371862 COALITION FOR CONNECTICUT, INC. (CFC) 6/15/2021 174 1190



745376 7371863 COASTAL RESEARCH GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1191

756037 7371864 COAST TO COAST FOODS GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1192

752325 7371865 COAST TO COAST HOME EQUITY CORP. 6/15/2021 174 1193

755771 7371866 CO-BRA LANDSCAPE L.L.C 6/15/2021 174 1194

534424 7371867 COGINCHAUG MARKET, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1195

300512 7371868 COKEN COMPANY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1196

747570 7371869 COLEMAN DESIGN AND ART GALLERY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1197

755673 7371870 COLLADO PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1198

752981 7371871 COLLEGE BOUND LLC 6/15/2021 174 1199

751779 7371872 COLLINS PARKING ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1200

751182 7371873 COLORADO COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1201

274258 7371874 COLORCOMP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1202

652568 7371875 THE COMEAU FAMILY LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 6/15/2021 174 1203

715311 7371876 COMFORT STABLES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1204

648938 7371877 COMMERCE BUILDING SOCIETY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1205

753142 7371878 COMMHUB SOLUTIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1206

749279 7371879 COMMITTED PUBLISHING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1207

744687 7371880 COMMNET MARKETING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1208

682676 7371881 .COMMUNICATION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1209

746629 7371882 COMMUNITY MORTGAGE BANKERS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1210

588063 7371883 COMMUTER FOODS-OLD STRATFORD RD., LLC 6/15/2021 174 1211

749689 7371884 COMPASSIONETWORK, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1212

654066 7371885 THE COMPETITIVE EDGE, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1213

682701 7371886 COMPLEMENTARY HEALTH CARE NETWORK, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1214

539044 7371887 CONCORDIA CAPITAL, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1215

143656 7371888 CONCRETE CORING COMPANY OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1216

749480 7371889 CONDON LANDSCAPE DESIGN LLC 6/15/2021 174 1217

750916 7371890 CONGER DRYWALL, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1218

53050 7371891 CONN. BOARD OF APPROVED BASEBALL UMPIRES, INCORPORATED, THE 6/15/2021 174 1219

678618 7371892 CONNECTICUT AUTO AUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1220

745705 7371893 CONNECTICUT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF MILFORD, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1221

297903 7371894 CONNECTICUT CREDITORS' RIGHTS ATTORNEYS ASSOCIATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1222

754485 7371895 THE CONNECTICUT FUNDING GROUP LLC 6/15/2021 174 1223

710933 7371896 CONNECTICUT HABILITATION CENTER INC. 6/15/2021 174 1224

749659 7371897 CONNECTICUT HOME REMODELING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1225

650752 7371898 CONNECTICUT INTERSCHOLASTIC WRESTLING OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1226

754282 7371899 CONNECTICUT LEARNS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1227

218896 7371900 CONNECTICUT RESIDENTIAL EXTERIORS INC. 6/15/2021 174 1228

752426 7371901 CONNECTICUT ROSEFARM, CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1229

753576 7371902 CONNECTICUT SELECT BASKETBALL, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1230

514116 7371903 CONNECTICUT SPEEDSKATING ASSOCIATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1231

712020 7371904 CONNER INFORMATION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1232

740392 7371905 CONSCIOUS CHOICE COMMUNITY INC. 6/15/2021 174 1233



681324 7371906 CONSOLE HOME IMPROVEMENT L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1234

682532 7371908 CONSOLIDATED FINISHING SYSTEMS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1237

618690 7371909 CONSULTING EDGE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1238

619151 7371910 CONSUMER INCENTIVE SERVICES INTERNATIONAL, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 1239

754771 7371911 CONSUMER QUEST MORTGAGE INC. 6/15/2021 174 1240

618865 7371912 CONTI-HURLEY ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1241

755612 7371913 CONTINENTAL PROPERTIES IV LLC 6/15/2021 174 1242

298618 7371914 COOL STUFF INC. 6/15/2021 174 1243

747836 7371915 CO-OP ENERGY PARTNERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1244

657365 7371916 COPAR CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1245

718868 7371917 CORAM, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1246

755747 7371918 CORCORAN PAINTING L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1247

592011 7371919 CORNERSTONE ESTATES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1248

719446 7371920 CORNERSTONE EXPOSITIONS OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1249

650776 7371921 THE CORNUCOPIA AT OLDFIELD BED & BREAKFAST, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1250

716084 7371922 CORNWALL CASTLE, LTD. 6/15/2021 174 1251

202588 7371923 CORPORATE MARKETING INTERNATIONAL LTD. 6/15/2021 174 1252

720418 7371924 CORPS OF DISCOVERY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1253

755464 7371925 COSTA & LIMA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1254

541828 7371926 COUNCIL OF SOCIAL WORKERS IN HEALTH CARE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1255

753698 7371927 COUNTER-SERVERS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1256

183594 7371928 COUNTRY AMUSEMENTS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1257

751579 7371929 COUNTRY CLUB HYDRO-SEEDING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1258

535367 7371930 COUNTRY COMFORTS. LLC 6/15/2021 174 1259

713165 7371931 COUNTRY CORNER KITCHEN & BATH, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1260

651608 7371932 COUNTRY FARM HOMES L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1261

751561 7371933 COUNTY PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1262

720154 7371934 COURTESY LEASING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1263

539679 7371935 COWLES ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1264

618530 7371936 CPI INTERNATIONAL INC. 6/15/2021 174 1265

680916 7371937 CREATIVE BAR CODING SYSTEMS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1266

751935 7371938 CREATIVE CARPENTRY & HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1267

751766 7371939 CREATIVE CONSTRUCTION-46 LLC 6/15/2021 174 1268

743424 7371940 CREATIVE RISK MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1269

621049 7371941 CREATIVE TREASURES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1270

750584 7371942 CREATIVQ, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1271

53227 7371943 CRIME PREVENTION ASSOCIATION OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1272

679919 7371944 CRIMSON KING TREE SERVICE AND LANDSCAPING L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1273

755229 7371945 CROSSTOWN TORNADOES INC. 6/15/2021 174 1274

746955 7371946 CRUZ RENTAL, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1275

716941 7371947 CRYSTAL DECISIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1276

621672 7371948 CRYSTAL JOURNEY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1277

745424 7371949 CRYSTAPLEX INC. - ICE RINK SYSTEMS 6/15/2021 174 1278



748933 7371950 C & S CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1279

752703 7371951 C. TAYLOR & SONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1280

752332 7371952 C T G CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/15/2021 174 1281

590578 7371953 CT REALTY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1282

752649 7371954 C & T TRUCKING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1283

687195 7371955 CULBERTSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1284

567613 7371956 CURRAN ELECTRIC COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1285

684381 7371957 CUSTOM ELECTRONIC SPECIALTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1286

721151 7371958 CUSTOM WOODWORKING LLC. 6/15/2021 174 1287

753441 7371959 CUSTY'S INTERNATIONAL INC. 6/15/2021 174 1288

750471 7371960 C.Y. LLC 6/15/2021 174 1289

754175 7371961 C12B1, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1290

749897 7371962 DACK PAINTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1291

744844 7371963 DADDY'S DISCOUNT OIL L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1292

751541 7371964 DAD + SONS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1293

748123 7371965 DADY'S DISCOUNT OIL LLC 6/15/2021 174 1294

750840 7371966 DAMGUD PLUMBING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1295

720210 7371967 DAMPFINA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1296

718247 7371968 DANBURY AIRPORT NEIGHBORS ASSOCIATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1297

678556 7371969 DANBURY CHIROPRACTIC ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1298

715225 7371970 DANCE FACTORY CONVENTION LTD. 6/15/2021 174 1299

685397 7371971 DANCE NATION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1300

752799 7371972 DANCE TONITE, LTD. 6/15/2021 174 1301

655424 7371973 DANIBEN, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1302

721017 7371974 DANIELA'S PARADISE GARDEN, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1303

12626 7371975 DANIELSON FORD, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1304

748315 7371976 DANNY'S LANDSCAPING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1305

564664 7371977 DAPA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1306

754330 7371978 DARA DOES IT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1307

683992 7371979 DARIEN TAXI, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1308

749787 7371980 THE DAS DESIGN GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1309

755836 7371981 DATABASE MARKETING & PROMOTION LLC 6/15/2021 174 1310

539055 7371982 DATACOMM, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1311

131469 7371983 DATA CONTROL CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1312

751027 7371984 DATA TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1313

754225 7371985 DATCOMP, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1314

750922 7371986 DAV INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 1315

722054 7371987 DAVE'S SMOKE SHOP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1316

154766 7371988 DAVE TAYLOR TEXTILES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1317

721603 7371989 DAVID L. DOWNS, JR., LTD 6/15/2021 174 1318

755141 7371990 DAVID LIMOUSINE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1319

657342 7371991 DAVOL, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1320

711504 7371992 DAWG CITY FLAG FOOTBALL ORGANIZATION YOUTH FOUNDATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1321



747800 7371993 DAYDREAM CLOTHING CO., LLC 6/15/2021 174 1322

159168 7371994 DB MART CONVENIENCE STORES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1323

748161 7371995 DBZ ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1324

748427 7371996 DCD MORTGAGE BANKERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1325

721810 7371997 DC NICHOLSON ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1326

748089 7371998 D. COOKE ELECTRIC LLC 6/15/2021 174 1327

750532 7371999 D.C. PAINTBALL, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1328

751361 7372000 DCP TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1329

754228 7372001 DEAL ME IN ENTERPRISES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1330

754147 7372002 DEARBORN INFORMATION SYSTEMS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1331

679464 7372003 DECARLI BROS., LLC 6/15/2021 174 1332

747824 7372004 DEC VENTURES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1333

752611 7372005 DEEIS CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1334

749365 7372006 DEE-MAN CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1335

297573 7372007 DEEP RIVER NAVIGATION COMPANY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1336

749829 7372008 DEER AWAY INC. 6/15/2021 174 1337

53738 7372009 DEFENDERS OF ANIMALS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1338

745121 7372010 DELAWARE VALLEY SIGN CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1339

751273 7372011 DEL DISTRIBUTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1340

749393 7372012 DELHI STEEL CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1341

747882 7372013 THE DELMORE GROUP LLC 6/15/2021 174 1342

566998 7372014 DELOACH VINEYARDS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1343

716843 7372015 DEMAND SOLUTIONS MIDWEST, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1344

754447 7372016 DENNIS LINDWALL FOUNDATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1345

752858 7372017 DENTAL CARE OF FARMINGTON, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1346

745045 7372018 DENTAL DIGITAL ARCHIVING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1347

218032 7372019 DERL, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1348

681687 7372020 DERMA-TECHNIQUES L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1349

187704 7372021 DEROSE'S MARKETPLACE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1350

753217 7372022 DESI VIBEZ LLC 6/15/2021 174 1351

751434 7372023 DEVEL ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1352

750051 7372024 D. GROVER AND SONS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1353

710818 7372025 DHAKA OF EAST HARTFORD, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1354

718173 7372026 DHOND CONSULTING & FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1355

745272 7372027 DH RESIDENTIAL GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1356

710789 7372028 DIAL EXPRESS, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1357

746554 7372029 DIAMOND HARDWOOD FLOORS OF FAIRFIELD COUNTY INC. 6/15/2021 174 1358

748653 7372030 DIAMOND PHONE CARD, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1359

617554 7372031 DIAMOND WINDOW CLEANING AND PRESSURE WASHING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1360

745084 7372032 DICON CORPORATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1361

685492 7372033 DICTATION ORGANIZATION COMPUTER SERVICES LLC (D.O.C.S.) 6/15/2021 174 1362

747596 7372034 DIGITAL MEDIA CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1363

710676 7372035 DIGITAL SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1364



749851 7372036 DILIP AND PUJA GANDHI, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1365

534041 7372037 DIRECT MASS MARKETING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1366

754798 7372038 DIRTY KNEES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1367

745746 7372039 DISABILITY COMPLIANCE SYSTEMS, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1368

751010 7372040 DISA SNAXS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1369

744616 7372041 DISCOUNT DELIVERY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1370

753132 7372042 DISTATEC, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1371

750648 7372043 DISTINCTIVE PROPERTIES OF CT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1372

623985 7372044 DIVERSE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1373

746055 7372045 DIVINE INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1374

685325 7372046 DIVINE NURSING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1375

750180 7372047 DJMAC LLC 6/15/2021 174 1376

751088 7372048 DLC ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1377

747645 7372049 D & L HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1378

657644 7372050 DM, DAUGHTER & SON BUILDERS, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1379

718072 7372051 D & M MERIDEN PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1380

747771 7372052 DNR PUBLISHING COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1381

749513 7372053 DOLPHIN TILE L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1382

217742 7372054 DOMENIC'S PIZZA, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 1383

712287 7372055 THE DOMINO EFFECT, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1384

748168 7372056 DONE RIGHT CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1385

710935 7372057 DONMAR DEVELOPERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1386

756014 7372058 DONSALCO LLC 6/15/2021 174 1387

750484 7372059 DON'S PRECISION MANUFACTURING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1388

14013 7372060 DORAU-CALZA HAIRSPRING COMPANY, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 1389

715340 7372061 DOUBLE G.G. LLC 6/15/2021 174 1390

712251 7372062 DOUBLE HILL FARMS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1391

625949 7372063 DOWN-N-DIRTY PRICE CLUB, L.L.C. (STATE OF WYOMING) 6/15/2021 174 1392

750346 7372064 DOWNTOWN BANK STREET, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1393

596850 7372065 DPR AVIATION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1394

753242 7372066 DRAMASPORT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1395

752273 7372067 DREAMSCAPE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1396

751745 7372068 DREW BAIL BONDS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1397

536865 7372069 DRIVER LOGISTICS SERVICE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1398

745967 7372070 DRY-FLY TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1399

751835 7372071 DRYSHIELD, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1400

653462 7372072 D.S.C, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1401

748860 7372073 D & S GENERAL SERVICES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1402

593112 7372074 D & S WOODWORKS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1403

650189 7372075 D&T ARMS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1404

748675 7372076 DT & RG, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1405

752522 7372077 DTS HOLDINGS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1406

748435 7372078 DUKES POOL SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1407



750831 7372079 DUNKLEY LANDSCAPING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1408

749343 7372080 DURHAM FIRE EXPLORERS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1409

713053 7372081 DUST BUSTER'S OF TORRINGTON LLC 6/15/2021 174 1410

719522 7372082 DUTCH SPORTS ACADEMY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1411

746371 7372083 DVC WORLDWIDE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1412

755541 7372084 DVG WINES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1413

753822 7372085 DWELLNESS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1414

541085 7372086 DYERSBURG PROPERTIES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1415

748040 7372087 DYNAMIC DOGS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1416

719387 7372088 DYNASTY FOOD, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1417

287819 7372089 EAGLE CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1418

598534 7372090 EAGLE COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1419

747650 7372091 EAGLE PAINTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1420

592484 7372092 EAMONNHEAL REIKI, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1421

753297 7372093 EARTH COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1422

748907 7372094 EAST COAST CORAL FARMS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1423

746448 7372095 EAST COAST DEVELOPMENT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1424

755050 7372096 EAST COAST PAINTING AND HOME IMPROVEMENT LLP 6/15/2021 174 1425

751150 7372097 EAST END LAUNDRY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1426

746696 7372098 EASTERN TREE EXPERTS, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1427

746963 7372099 EAST MAIN STREET PROPERTIES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1428

716508 7372100 EASTMAN CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1429

595103 7372101 EASTMAN PIERCE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1430

754134 7372102 EAST STAR, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1431

748975 7372103 EASY STOP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1432

285147 7372104 EAV ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1433

651480 7372105 EB SYSTEMS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1434

748547 7372106 E.B. TAYLOR PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1435

720858 7372107 E.B.T. CARPET INSTALATIONS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1436

746325 7372108 ECC HOLDING L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1437

748475 7372109 ECHELON SPORTS MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1438

750367 7372110 ECLECTIC COLLECTIBLES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1439

755534 7372111 ECOLUMBIA MASON LLC 6/15/2021 174 1440

747576 7372112 EDGEWOOD MEDIA SALES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1441

755794 7372113 EDIE & GEVA, LLC. 6/15/2021 174 1442

714823 7372114 EDREACH INC. 6/15/2021 174 1443

651731 7372115 ED'S HOUSE COURSE DESIGNERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1444

748878 7372116 EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR CHILDREN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1445

751127 7372117 EDUCATION OPPORTUNITIES INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 1446

752712 7372118 EDWARD RAMSAUER, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1447

517601 7372119 EFJAY AUTO BUYERS, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 1448

755692 7372120 E-GOLF HOLIDAYS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1449

714469 7372121 EHA CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1450



625319 7372122 EIGER INDEX FUND, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1451

748118 7372123 EIGHTY-EIGHT WASHINGTON LLC 6/15/2021 174 1452

711556 7372124 E & J PACKAGE STORE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1453

715789 7372125 E J STEVENS "LLC" 6/15/2021 174 1454

718817 7372126 ELDERLY ALTERNATIVES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1455

54087 7372127 ELDERLY HEALTH SCREENING SERVICE, INC 6/15/2021 174 1456

717552 7372128 ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1457

712268 7372129 ELECTRICAL DESIGN RESOURCES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1458

716622 7372130 ELECTRIC HAND INC. 6/15/2021 174 1459

753169 7372131 ELITE CYCLE SALES AND SERVICE LLC 6/15/2021 174 1460

754731 7372132 ELITE EXTERIOR HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1461

751433 7372133 THE ELITE MOVEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1462

618785 7372134 ELIZRAL ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1463

681298 7372135 ELMA CO., INC 6/15/2021 174 1464

54128 7372136 ELMWOOD ASSOCIATION, INCORPORATED, THE 6/15/2021 174 1465

754425 7372137 EL PILON RESTUARANT L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1466

755404 7372138 EL TAMBO DE ORO, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1467

711445 7372139 ELVIRA'S MARKET & DELI, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 1468

714928 7372140 EMERSON BUILDERS, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 1469

748625 7372141 EMG, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1470

721425 7372142 EMPIRE ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1471

748035 7372143 EMPIRICAL HOLDING L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1472

680032 7372144 EMR GLOBAL INC 6/15/2021 174 1473

683164 7372145 ENAVIS NETWORKS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1474

721760 7372146 ENERGY SOLUTIONS INTERNATIONAL, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1475

686032 7372147 ENLISTED WEAR INC. 6/15/2021 174 1476

651140 7372148 ENOCH QUIMBER, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1477

231481 7372149 ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL CO., INC. (NEW YORK) 6/15/2021 174 1478

275783 7372150 EPRESENCE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1479

747227 7372151 EPSTEIN ASSOCIATES IG, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1480

719708 7372152 EQA SERVICES, LTD. 6/15/2021 174 1481

711992 7372153 EQUIPMENT ACQUISITION CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1482

755340 7372154 EQUIPMENT TRAINING & INSPECTION SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1483

753200 7372155 ERA SYSTEMS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1484

751317 7372156 E & R CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1485

747802 7372157 ERNIE'S STEAKHOUSE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1486

711838 7372158 E-SENSIBLE CORP. 6/15/2021 174 1487

755266 7372159 ESPC, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1488

686152 7372160 ESSENCE OF INDIA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1489

756113 7372161 ESSENTIALLY KIDS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1490

533389 7372162 ESSEX EQUITY CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1491

744992 7372163 ESSEX OIL, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1492

751026 7372164 ESSEX SUNOCO, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1493



720829 7372165 E-STEEL OPTIONS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1494

721847 7372166 ESTHETIQUE PHYSIQUE LLC 6/15/2021 174 1495

714786 7372167 ETMAR LLC 6/15/2021 174 1496

749419 7372168 EURODANCE ACADEMY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1497

590635 7372169 E. VALLANCOURT PAVING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1498

710455 7372170 EVERYTHING NEW, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1499

745035 7372171 EXCAPE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1500

248446 7372172 EXCEL PARTNERSHIP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1501

716593 7372173 EXCEPTIONAL NURSING AND HOME CARE REGISTRY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1502

749668 7372174 EXECU-DOG, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1503

755933 7372175 EXIT 93 STORAGE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1504

751911 7372176 EXOTIC CAR MARKETING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1505

682220 7372177 EXPERT ROOFING CONSTRUCTION & CLEANING SERVICE LLC 6/15/2021 174 1506

751464 7372178 EXQUISITE STONEWORK, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1507

749716 7372179 EXTENDE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1508

751722 7372181 EXTREME MAINTENANCE CORP. 6/15/2021 174 1512

744961 7372182 EYEJAX ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1513

744964 7372183 EYSYS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1514

755736 7372184 FABRIX, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1515

683105 7372185 FACE BEAUTIFUL PERMANENT COSMETICS CLINIC, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1516

561588 7372186 FACILITY SUPERVISION COMPANY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1517

568218 7372187 FACTORY AUTHORIZED MEDICAL SCOPE REPAIRS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1518

653691 7372188 FAIR-CONN SPORTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1519

714425 7372189 FAIRFIELD COUNTY CHIROPRACTIC, CENTER, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1520

749742 7372190 FAIRFIELD COUNTY SIGNATURE LANDSCAPING, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1521

749950 7372191 FAIRFIELD CUSTOM APPAREL, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1522

593858 7372192 FAIRTON FARMS, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1523

750836 7372193 FALLS ENTERPRISE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1524

750623 7372194 FALLS VILLAGE INN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1525

298350 7372195 FAME INFORMATION SERVICES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1526

681606 7372196 FAMILY HAIRCUT STORE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1527

710570 7372197 FAMILY HEALTH BRIDGE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1528

676596 7372198 FAMILY INVESTMENT ADVISORS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1529

748883 7372199 FAM REAL ESTATE ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1530

595415 7372200 FAPPIANO PUPPETS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1531

752296 7372201 FARMINGTON VALLEY LAWN CARE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1532

620510 7372202 FARRELL CONSTRUCTION, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1533

719750 7372203 FATHERS ARE CARETAKERS TOO INC. 6/15/2021 174 1534

562626 7372204 F.D.R.D. ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1535

755405 7372205 FENIANS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1536

745690 7372206 FERRETTI KITCHEN INSTALLATION GROUP, LTD. 6/15/2021 174 1537

755898 7372207 FERRETTI KITCHENS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1538

626414 7372208 FG II MANAGEMENT COMPANY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1539



756075 7372209 FHC CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC 6/15/2021 174 1540

747748 7372210 FIELDBROOK WOODS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1541

748455 7372211 FIELD DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1542

720513 7372212 FIELD MARKETING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1543

753559 7372213 FIELDSTONE BUILDERS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1544

745950 7372214 FINANCIAL IDEAS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1545

756135 7372215 FINANCIAL RECOVERY ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1546

684007 7372216 FINELINE CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1547

748344 7372217 FINER HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1548

720189 7372218 FINEST BAKERY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1549

749213 7372219 THE FIREWORKS FACTORY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1550

744987 7372220 FIRST CALL SECURITY CORP. 6/15/2021 174 1551

754151 7372221 FIRSTLINE SECURITY GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1552

132408 7372222 FIRST SENTINEL SECURITIES LTD. 6/15/2021 174 1553

682320 7372223 FIRST WEST, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1554

748542 7372224 FITZLION TRADE EXCHANGE LLC 6/15/2021 174 1555

753150 7372225 FIVE GATES L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1556

655014 7372226 FIVERLAB LLC 6/15/2021 174 1557

750138 7372227 FIVE STAR DINER, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1558

16362 7372228 F. J. WEIDNER, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1559

500527 7372229 FLANIGAN AND SON EARTH MATERIALS, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1560

711011 7372230 FLORIDIA MOTOR CARS L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1561

746771 7372231 FLOWING PROGRESSION CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1562

624783 7372232 FNK ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1563

746837 7372233 FN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1564

749984 7372234 FOAM CO., INC. 6/15/2021 174 1565

535715 7372235 FONDELEC GROUP INC. 6/15/2021 174 1566

17566 7372236 FONTANA DI CALABRIA, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1567

752758 7372237 FOOD CONCEPTS DEVELOPMENT CO., LLC 6/15/2021 174 1568

713488 7372238 FORCE FIVE GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1569

754264 7372239 FORESIGHT EARTH & DEVELOPMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1570

748462 7372240 FORMAN DISTRIBUTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1571

751383 7372241 FORZA CONTRACTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1572

683720 7372242 FOSELLA CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPE DESIGN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1573

713261 7372243 FOSTER II LLC 6/15/2021 174 1574

626076 7372244 FOSTER ST. ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1575

753773 7372245 FOUNDERS MORTGAGE USA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1576

598872 7372246 FOUNDERS 14, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1577

748797 7372247 FOUR STAR SANITATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1578

751956 7372248 FRANCINE'S SALON AND DAY SPA LLC 6/15/2021 174 1579

747621 7372249 FRANCO'S INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1580

656611 7372250 FRANFORD PROPERTY GROUP ONE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1581

681459 7372251 FRANKS OF WEST HARTFORD, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1582



749156 7372252 FRED & BENNY'S DAIRY KING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1583

752996 7372253 FRED'S DIESEL, HEAVY TRUCK & EQUIPMENT & MARINE REPAIR, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1584

202238 7372254 FREEDOM MARINE ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1585

589973 7372255 FREEDOM TRUST COMPANY 6/15/2021 174 1586

745614 7372256 FREE FOR ALL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1587

598935 7372257 FRESH CITY OF TRUMBULL STREET, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1588

750889 7372258 FRESH DIRECT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1589

655735 7372259 FRIENDS OF THE ANSONIA-MILFORD LAW LIBRARY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1590

104756 7372260 FRIENDS OF THE BARNUM MUSEUM, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1591

745430 7372261 FRIENDS OF MATTHEW IRELAND INC. 6/15/2021 174 1592

716933 7372262 FROM THE STRATOSPHERE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1593

712779 7372263 FRONTIER CAFE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1594

755459 7372264 FRUGAL FRAMING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1595

618862 7372265 FSC PLUMBING, III, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1596

745653 7372266 FUN ZONE PARTY RENTALS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1597

750959 7372267 FUSCO PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1598

589501 7372268 F.V.R.H. RESTAURANT, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1599

749399 7372269 F W MANUFACTURING CO., INC. 6/15/2021 174 1600

519666 7372270 F.W. PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1601

751540 7372271 GABBIANELLI OIL BURNER SERVICE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1602

721885 7372272 GAIA CHEMICAL CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1603

744538 7372273 GAIA THERAPY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1604

597423 7372274 GAL COMMUNICATIONS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1605

540275 7372275 GALLAGHER ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1606

686918 7372276 GALLUCCI MARKET, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1607

745657 7372277 GAMETT PROTECTIVE SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1608

755850 7372278 GARY'S GRILL OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1609

751166 7372279 GAT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1610

657266 7372280 GA TEDESCO CO., INC. 6/15/2021 174 1611

750470 7372281 GAYATRIMA SUBWAY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1612

656692 7372282 GBD, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1613

748917 7372283 GBJ PROPERTIES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1614

751131 7372284 GEE'S FISH MARKET LLC 6/15/2021 174 1615

749694 7372285 GENERAL INDUSTRY SUPPLIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1616

749743 7372286 GENESIS II ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1617

754155 7372287 GENESIS MOTORWORKS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1618

714616 7372288 GERALD A. VALLETTA, M.D., P.C. 6/15/2021 174 1619

754389 7372289 GET WELL NETWORK, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1620

709137 7372290 G-FORCE RACING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1621

747560 7372291 G & G MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1622

752779 7372292 GIACOBBE INDUSTRIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1623

679015 7372293 GIFT DESIGNS BY ME, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1624

649255 7372294 GIFTS OF EXCELLENCE BY A VIRTUOUS WOMAN LLC 6/15/2021 174 1625



749748 7372295 GIIA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1626

752561 7372296 GILLES GRONDIN LLC 6/15/2021 174 1627

714586 7372297 GIOVANNI CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/15/2021 174 1628

753987 7372298 GIOVANNI'S RESTAURANT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1629

712633 7372299 GIRAFFA EDITIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1630

746205 7372300 G L A CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1631

720621 7372301 GLADED KNOLL AVIATION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1632

274509 7372302 GLASTONBURY PHOTOGRAPHY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1633

749182 7372303 GLENDALE PROPERTY GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1634

720303 7372304 GLOBAL CHRISTMAS MARKETS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1635

654344 7372305 GLOBAL CONSULTANTS DIRECT INC. 6/15/2021 174 1636

716872 7372306 GLOBAL DEFENSE SYSTEMS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1637

715484 7372307 GLOBAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1638

711311 7372308 GLOBAL RELATIONSHIP CENTERS OF CONNECTICUT, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1639

621805 7372309 GLOBAL THINKERS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1640

747381 7372310 GLOBCOM INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 1641

714562 7372311 GLORY FOR ALL NATIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1642

713351 7372312 GLOSS LUXURY NAIL SPA, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1643

751689 7372313 G & M COMPANY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1644

721780 7372314 G.M.C. ROOFING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1645

745726 7372315 GM MUSIC MANAGEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1646

753556 7372316 GNC LLC 6/15/2021 174 1647

684990 7372317 GOATVILLE TRADING COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1648

745969 7372318 GOCCI, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1649

754437 7372319 GOLD BAR CAFE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1650

184853 7372320 GOLD COAST LIMOUSINES, LTD. 6/15/2021 174 1651

653141 7372321 GOLDEN LAKE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1652

748095 7372322 GOLDSTAR PAINTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1653

297400 7372323 GOLF CLUB PLACE, INC. THE 6/15/2021 174 1654

750729 7372324 GOLFER ADVANTAGES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1655

717939 7372325 GO-MORE FINANCIAL INC 6/15/2021 174 1656

751466 7372326 GOOD LIVING, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1657

714468 7372327 GOREN BRIDGE, LTD. 6/15/2021 174 1658

715859 7372328 GOURMET GARDEN MARKET, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1659

653694 7372329 GPS HOMES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1660

679592 7372330 GQ PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1661

649517 7372331 GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1662

754073 7372332 GRANBY PIZZA INC. 6/15/2021 174 1663

626854 7372333 GRAND CONTRACTORS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1664

598319 7372334 GRAND FINALE, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1665

653922 7372335 GRANDMA ROSIE'S, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1666

747157 7372336 GRAPHIC EDGE GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1667

677973 7372337 GRAYSTONE INTERNATIONAL, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1668



714883 7372338 G & R DELIVERY SERVICE L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1669

168597 7372339 GREATER KILLINGLY COMMUNITY BAND, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1670

755366 7372340 THE GREATER NEW HAVEN YOUTH FOUNDATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1671

749849 7372341 GREATER WATERBURY TRADE SERVICES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1672

751710 7372342 GREAT HILL CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1673

753259 7372343 GREAT IMAGES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1674

755484 7372344 GREAT LAKES FINANCIAL CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1675

747651 7372345 GRECO ROMAN CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1676

158368 7372346 GRECO'S RADIATOR AND BRAKE SERVICE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1677

747140 7372347 GREEN BELT ASSOCIATION OF MIDDLETOWN, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1678

589838 7372348 GREEN HILL SERVICES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1679

747544 7372349 GREEN HILL WIRELESS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1680

753258 7372350 GREEN MOUNTAIN LAWNS AND RENOVATIONS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1681

715925 7372351 GREENSCAPE LAWN AND LANDSCAPING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1682

713476 7372352 GREEN VU-I OF NORTH HAVEN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1683

749779 7372353 GREENWICH GLOW PRODUCTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1684

687444 7372354 GREENWICH MINT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1685

747545 7372355 GREENWICH RESTORATION AND PRESERVATION INC. 6/15/2021 174 1686

715020 7372356 GREENWICH WOOD FLOOR SERVICES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1687

715003 7372357 GREY SQUIRREL INTERIOR DESIGN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1688

713886 7372358 GRIZZLEY RIVER INC. 6/15/2021 174 1689

286298 7372359 GROCERY DELIVERY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1690

561683 7372360 GROGINS & METVINER, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1691

248192 7372361 GRUNOW CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1692

566876 7372362 G & S PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1693

751525 7372363 G & S PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1694

748960 7372364 GT CARPENTRY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1695

745295 7372365 G6 MEMBERSHIP CLUB, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1696

171924 7372366 HAIMS, BUZZEO & COMPANY, P.C. 6/15/2021 174 1697

745476 7372367 HAINES LANDSCAPES & PAVING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1698

567062 7372368 HAIR DESIGN & COLOR CENTER, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1699

713769 7372369 HAIR & MATCH, CORP. 6/15/2021 174 1700

626060 7372370 HAIR XTACY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1701

186326 7372371 HALL & CHEY REALTY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1702

749580 7372372 HALVORSEN MOTORSPORTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1703

130565 7372373 HAMDEN PLUMBING AND HEATING, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 1704

594206 7372374 HAMILTON VENTURES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1705

685962 7372375 HAMPTON HOMES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1706

755438 7372376 HAMPTON MORTUARY SERVICE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1707

745845 7372377 HANDS IN HARMONY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1708

648492 7372378 HAPPY DAYS DAY CARE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1709

200275 7372379 HAPPYRICK EQUIPMENT CO., INC. 6/15/2021 174 1710

617745 7372380 HAPPY TREATS ICE CREAM, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1711



566912 7372381 HARBOR AUTO SALES & REPAIRS INC. 6/15/2021 174 1712

750466 7372382 HARBORSIDE RETIREMENT PLANNING AND CONSULTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1713

682997 7372383 HARBOR SPORTS AND REHABILITATION MEDICINE, P.C. 6/15/2021 174 1714

755001 7372384 HARBOR WATCH PARTNERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1715

751156 7372385 THE HARDWARE DIVISION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1716

593257 7372386 HARMONIA CHORAL SOCIETY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1717

715849 7372387 HARMONIC TRADING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1718

750709 7372388 HARMONY INTEGRATION SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1719

93607 7372389 HARTCOM, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1720

21489 7372390 HARTFORD ROOFING COMPANY, INC. THE 6/15/2021 174 1721

749842 7372391 HART TECHNOLOGY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1722

756175 7372392 HARVEST MARKET, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1723

655782 7372393 HASKELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6/15/2021 174 1724

751580 7372394 HATRACK MEDIA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1725

749795 7372395 HCP CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1726

751265 7372396 HD 1, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1727

687481 7372397 HEALTH INSURANCE ADVISORS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1728

130463 7372398 HEALTHKRAFT INDUSTRIES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1729

746859 7372399 HEALTH SOURCE, INC. NY 6/15/2021 174 1730

746588 7372400 HEARING SOLUTIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1731

592485 7372401 HEAVEN SCENT CANDLE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1732

99107 7372402 HEBREW MERCHANTS' PROTECTIVE AND SICK BENEFIT ASSOCIATION OF HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT INCORPORATED THE 6/15/2021 174 1733

752878 7372403 HEERING HOLDINGS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1734

679802 7372404 HERITAGE BUILDING & REMODELING, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1735

712385 7372405 HERO BUILDERS.COM, CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1736

590052 7372406 HIATT HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1737

748077 7372407 HIDALGO STONE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1738

752175 7372408 HIDDEN TREASURES OF CT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1739

748986 7372409 HIGGINS APPRAISALS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1740

752399 7372410 HIGGINS SOFTWARE CONSULTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1741

566591 7372411 HIGH BIT COMPUTER, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1742

718076 7372412 HIGHER LEARNING RESOURCE CENTER, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1743

598465 7372413 HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION ASSOCIATES INC. 6/15/2021 174 1744

721845 7372414 HIGHLINE MOTORS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1745

686351 7372415 HIGH OCTANE PARTNERS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1746

751280 7372416 HIGHPOINT MARKETING GROUP, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1747

714548 7372417 HIGHRICH COMMONS ASSOCIATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1748

747762 7372418 HIGHTOP ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1749

753593 7372419 HILARIO RESTAURANT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1750

679782 7372420 HILTZ CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1751

171418 7372421 HISPANIC SOCIETY, BRIDGEPORT POLICE DEPARTMENT, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1752

715159 7372422 HISTORICAL HOMESTEADS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1753

745847 7372423 HIS WAY I LLC. 6/15/2021 174 1754



745848 7372424 HIS WAY II LLC. 6/15/2021 174 1755

745849 7372425 HIS WAY III LLC. 6/15/2021 174 1756

719806 7372426 HI-TEK INITIATIVES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1757

749754 7372427 HITEK NETWORKS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1758

625190 7372428 HLM DESIGN USA, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1759

751670 7372429 H & M PAINTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1760

682198 7372430 HOLA HARTFORD, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1761

754537 7372431 HOLKON 7 PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1762

752477 7372432 HOLLYWOOD FITNESS, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1763

718275 7372433 HOLY CHRISTIAN ORTHODOX CHURCH, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1764

751047 7372434 HOME AND BODY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1765

620444 7372435 HOMESTEAD BUILDERS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1766

747546 7372436 THE HOSPITALITY GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1767

749265 7372437 HOUSE CALLS HOME REPAIR SERVICE LLC 6/15/2021 174 1768

56037 7372438 HOWARD "JIM" SMITH MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND, INC., THE 6/15/2021 174 1769

716260 7372439 HOYT'S TREE SERVICE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1770

298458 7372440 HP MANAGEMENT DECISIONS, LTD. 6/15/2021 174 1771

565227 7372441 HTC,L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1772

747081 7372442 HUGHES INVESTMENT ANALYTICS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1773

79383 7372443 HULL & CO. TECHNICAL BUSINESS RESEARCH CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1774

22859 7372444 HUMPHREY MOTORS, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 1775

754515 7372445 HUNTER RENTAL PROPERTY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1776

285251 7372446 HUNT TEMPORARY SOLUTIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1777

754957 7372447 HVC LIZARD CHOCOLATE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1778

753827 7372448 HVOLBECK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1779

750044 7372449 HYEMAX ENTERPRISE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1780

749759 7372450 HZ AND RN SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1781

539668 7372451 H5 ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1782

753846 7372452 ICE CASTLE VIDEO, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1783

747275 7372453 IDEAL SYSTEM SOLUTIONS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1784

617812 7372454 IDENTIFIABLE MUSIC, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1785

754157 7372455 IDLE HOURS LIMOUSINE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1786

657200 7372456 IEDIGROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1787

711318 7372457 IEQUIVEST INC. 6/15/2021 174 1788

655690 7372458 ILLUMINATIONS.COM, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1789

752484 7372459 I.M.A. APPRAISAL SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1790

750332 7372460 IMAGE CREATIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1791

750640 7372461 IMAN LLC 6/15/2021 174 1792

750657 7372462 IMMSOLVE GROUP LLC 6/15/2021 174 1793

625367 7372463 IN THE ARMS OF THE ANGELS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1794

648389 7372464 INCONCEIVABLE INVESTMENTS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1795

622088 7372465 INCREDIBLE INTERIORS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1796

750467 7372466 INDEPENDENCE "THRU" EMPOWERMENT, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1797



719383 7372467 INDEPENDENT MARKET SERVICE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1798

653605 7372468 INDEPENDENT MOBILITY SYSTEMS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1799

749395 7372469 INDIO'S DRYWALL & CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1800

755580 7372470 INDOOR CLIMATE MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1801

746677 7372471 INFANTINO'S PROPERTY SERVICES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1802

752714 7372472 INGEN CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1803

715601 7372473 IN LOVING MEMORY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1804

678827 7372474 INNER CHI VENTURES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1805

287881 7372475 INNOVA MARKETING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1806

720658 7372476 THE INNOVATION GROUP/MTW, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1807

751520 7372477 INSIDE & OUT CARPENTRY SERVICE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1808

589687 7372478 THE INSIDE SCOOP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1809

752239 7372479 IN THE SPIRIT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1810

504599 7372480 INTEGRATED BIOCEUTICALS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1811

746961 7372481 INTEGRATED NETWORK SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1812

712506 7372482 INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS FOR BUSINESS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1813

755333 7372483 INTEGRITY COMPUTER SERVICES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1814

750960 7372484 INTEGRITY MARKETING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1815

716081 7372485 INTERGRATED CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPING SYSTEMS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1816

754060 7372486 INTERGRATED SYSTEMS 1 LLC 6/15/2021 174 1817

753932 7372487 INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF HISPANIC FIREFIGHTERS ("IAHF"), INC. 6/15/2021 174 1818

752334 7372488 INTERNATIONAL BAKERY & PIZZA OF NEW BRITAIN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1819

562892 7372489 INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING ACTUARIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1820

755149 7372490 INTERNATIONAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE LLC 6/15/2021 174 1821

717466 7372491 INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1822

753808 7372492 INTERNATIONAL NURSING SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1823

654532 7372493 INTERNATIONAL SPORTS INVESTORS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1824

626654 7372494 INTERSTATE FOODS AND RESTAURANT SUPPLIES (NEW ENGLAND) CORP. 6/15/2021 174 1825

716677 7372495 INTERSTATE FUNDING CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1826

715972 7372496 IN TOUCH FOUNDATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1827

621409 7372497 INVESTIGATIVE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1828

748851 7372498 IPA RISK MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1829

750730 7372499 I PROMISE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1830

717807 7372500 IPXRAY.COM, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1831

753583 7372501 IQRA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1832

297119 7372502 IRMA'S JEWELRY CREATIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1833

754158 7372503 ISAB FAMILY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1834

235238 7372504 ISS OLDCO, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1835

746717 7372505 ITARO, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1836

748347 7372506 ITCAN, CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1837

653574 7372507 IT CONSULTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1838

748543 7372508 IT HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1839

746579 7372509 IT INTEGRATED TRAINING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1840



716669 7372511 ITNAMICS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1843

754745 7372512 IT'S ALL ABOUT THE TALENT, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1844

655987 7372513 IT TECHNOLOGY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1845

717144 7372514 IT WEB SOLUTION LLC 6/15/2021 174 1846

755386 7372515 IVV IMPORTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1847

753791 7372516 I2M1, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1848

753449 7372517 JADE AUTO DETAILING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1849

750927 7372518 J A HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1850

514621 7372519 JAMES A. CURRAN, ATTORNEY AT LAW, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1851

745501 7372520 JAMES H. DAVIS CHIROPRACTIC PHYSICIAN, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1852

751041 7372521 JARETJON, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1853

754422 7372522 JARRETT AFFAIRS & PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1854

588061 7372523 JARVIS, JAHN, VAN BUREN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1855

753047 7372524 JAVKA INTERNATIONAL, INC. LLC 6/15/2021 174 1856

518371 7372525 JAY CARLSON PHOTOGRAPHY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1857

619479 7372526 JAYKRIS CORP. 6/15/2021 174 1858

754321 7372527 JAY-SON REAL ESTATE ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1859

719602 7372528 J.B.C. AUTO SOUNDS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1860

715465 7372529 J. B. CONSULTING GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1861

745819 7372530 JBH STUDIO, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1862

750823 7372531 JB MARKETING CONSULTANTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1863

299573 7372532 J B METAL FINISHERS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1864

756067 7372533 JC FERNANDES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1865

746391 7372534 JC GALE BUILDERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1866

714762 7372535 JDF SOLUTIONS INC. 6/15/2021 174 1867

745062 7372536 JDP MARKETING, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1868

747155 7372537 J DUKE FLOORING CONSULTANTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1869

594397 7372538 JEFFREY ITCHKAWICH BUILDER, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1870

752972 7372539 JELENIK BUILDING AND REMODELING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1871

651572 7372540 JELLIFF PARTNERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1872

713352 7372541 JEM FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1873

721477 7372542 J.E.M. FOOD SERVICES OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1874

656454 7372543 JENNIFER C, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1875

275558 7372544 JENSEN FLOORING COMPANY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1876

685987 7372545 JERRY LAUZIER CONCRETE "LLC" 6/15/2021 174 1877

708047 7372546 JERUSALEM STATION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1878

744795 7372547 JESSRAE ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1879

745122 7372548 JETT'S REALTY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1880

753918 7372549 JG SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1881

678248 7372550 JHD CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1882

623993 7372551 J. H. SMITH ENTERPRISES L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1883

746332 7372552 JIM HUNTER PRODUCTIONS, LTD. 6/15/2021 174 1884

648229 7372553 JIREHCOM, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1885



753407 7372554 J & J DENTAL CONSULTANTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1886

686016 7372555 JJG ENTERPRIZES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1887

717274 7372556 J AND J LANDSCAPING AND STONE MASONRY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1888

752036 7372557 JJ'S GROCERY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1889

751007 7372558 J KEMP ENTERPRISES LLC. 6/15/2021 174 1890

746693 7372559 J. LEONE CONTRACTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1891

747986 7372560 JLM CLEANING SERVICES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1892

597632 7372561 J & L SERVICE CENTER, LTD 6/15/2021 174 1893

747574 7372562 J.M. INVESTORS CORP. 6/15/2021 174 1894

534864 7372563 J & M PRECISION MANUFACTURING, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1895

748744 7372564 J & N OLIVER PARTNERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1896

751985 7372565 JOELLE'S, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1897

750719 7372566 JOEL'S HARDWOOD FLOORS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1898

716021 7372567 JOHN CIARDULLO, P.C. 6/15/2021 174 1899

751627 7372568 JOHN KNAPP WRESTLING SCHOOL LLC 6/15/2021 174 1900

624610 7372569 JOHN LABONTE ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1901

679741 7372570 JOHNSTONE REAL ESTATE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1902

744817 7372571 JOKA CORPORATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1903

751735 7372572 JOKER ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1904

754339 7372573 JONES EXCAVATION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1905

716565 7372574 JORDAN FABRICATING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1906

721097 7372575 JORDAN'S GOURMET SHORTBREAD LLC 6/15/2021 174 1907

715709 7372576 JOSEPH SCHOTT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1908

722182 7372577 JPD ENTERPRISES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 6/15/2021 174 1909

751032 7372578 JP LINCOLN PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1910

755651 7372579 JPS CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1911

744673 7372580 J.P.S. MECHANICAL SERVICES L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1912

745265 7372581 JR CACERES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1913

719219 7372582 J. R. CARR, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1914

751655 7372583 J & R HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1915

719972 7372584 JRP MARKETING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1916

747556 7372585 J.R.S. CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1917

754494 7372586 J&R SEAMLESS GUTTERS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1918

752695 7372587 JSNONLINE.COM L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1919

754496 7372588 J.T. TRANSPORT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1920

755482 7372589 JUDGMENT RECOVERY OF NEW ENGLAND, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1921

752489 7372590 JUDY CURRIE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1922

718945 7372591 JULIET'S FLOWERS & GIFTS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1923

753212 7372592 JUMP START JAZZ PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1924

750414 7372593 JUNE BUG HOLDINGS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1925

747946 7372594 JUST CHICKEN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1926

561476 7372595 THE JUVENILE DIABETES ENRICHMENT FUND, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1927

749186 7372596 KAAN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1928



749134 7372597 KALTNER FAMILY TRUST, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1929

750205 7372598 KAREN'S CRIB FAMILY DAYCARE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1930

755893 7372599 KATHLEEN PERCOSKI, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1931

626498 7372600 KATINKA LLC 6/15/2021 174 1932

745919 7372601 KB BUILDERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1933

588288 7372602 KB CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1934

749076 7372603 K.C.'S PLUMBING L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1935

749570 7372604 KDM SKIN CARE, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1936

752948 7372605 KEEFE LANDSCAPING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1937

754536 7372606 KEEN SIGHT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1938

720970 7372607 KEEPSAKES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1939

752984 7372608 KELLI MARIA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1940

752817 7372609 KELSEY REALTY ASSOC., LLC 6/15/2021 174 1941

754320 7372610 KEN STEWART ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1942

755784 7372611 KFE INTERIORS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1943

746593 7372612 KHILEERIK'S, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1944

710769 7372613 KID'S ANTIQUES LLC 6/15/2021 174 1945

754998 7372614 KIDS EXPO, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1946

678599 7372615 KILIMANJARO CONSERVANCY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1947

620890 7372616 KIMBERLY COMMONS, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1948

685392 7372617 KING ACRES SPIRIT SHOP, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1949

656312 7372618 KING OFFICE SUPPLY INC. 6/15/2021 174 1950

715754 7372619 KINGSBRIDGE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1951

287495 7372620 KINS FOODMART, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1952

751859 7372621 THE KIRIA GROUP LLC 6/15/2021 174 1953

751119 7372622 K.J. REPAIRS & REMODELING LLC 6/15/2021 174 1954

621774 7372623 KLABAL GALLERY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1955

747672 7372624 K&L BUILDERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1956

751189 7372625 KL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC. 6/15/2021 174 1957

751084 7372626 KLEBTEK MEDIA, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1958

753270 7372627 K & M EXCAVATION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1959

748131 7372628 K N' K LAWN CARE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1960

745996 7372629 KNOCKMORE ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1961

718133 7372630 KODIAK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1962

298665 7372631 KOFA, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1963

713632 7372632 KOLBE EDUCATION CENTER CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 1964

748632 7372633 KOMANI, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1965

720509 7372634 KOREAN SARANG COMMUNITY CHURCH, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1966

654464 7372635 KOSTA ALMIRAKIS & SONS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1967

752894 7372636 KOZIKOWSKI BROTHERS LANDSCAPING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1968

220206 7372637 KROHA ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1969

248175 7372638 KSD ENTERPRISES INC. 6/15/2021 174 1970

746340 7372639 KSM DESIGNS L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 1971



750199 7372640 K & S SUSHI, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1972

753776 7372641 KUNVER BROTHER'S LLC 6/15/2021 174 1973

563751 7372642 KUPPER ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1974

745286 7372643 K.W. BUILDERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1975

718156 7372644 KYTEL ONE INC. 6/15/2021 174 1976

751673 7372645 K1 ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1977

746636 7372646 K2 MOTORSPORTS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1978

620348 7372647 LAFLEUR & BOUNDY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1979

750504 7372648 LAMASA REALTY LLC 6/15/2021 174 1980

714882 7372649 LA NAIL, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1981

721323 7372650 LAN DESIGN LLC 6/15/2021 174 1982

185177 7372651 LANDMARK BUILDERS OF ORANGE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1983

752338 7372652 LANDSTAR HOMES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1984

649712 7372653 LARLINK CEC, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1985

716220 7372654 LARUE ANTIQUE FRENCH MARKET, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1986

748139 7372655 LASAA DEVELOPMENT LLC 6/15/2021 174 1987

720207 7372656 LATINOS UNIDOS SIEMPRE INC. (LATINOS UNITED ALWAYS INC.) 6/15/2021 174 1988

681048 7372657 LAUNCH55, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1989

753159 7372658 THE LAUREL GROVE FARMS ASSOCIATION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1990

714840 7372659 LAURENS NAILS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1991

755829 7372660 LAVA HI-TECH LLP 6/15/2021 174 1992

754115 7372661 LAWGEN, INC. 6/15/2021 174 1993

677770 7372662 THE LAWN GUY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1994

751865 7372663 LAWN SHARKS LLC 6/15/2021 174 1995

751676 7372664 LAW OFFICES OF BRUCE A. FOODMAN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1996

751231 7372665 LAW OFFICES OF MIKAL D. ODUMS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1997

746480 7372666 L.D. REAL ESTATE HOLDING COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1998

683353 7372667 THE LEARNING GAME, LLC 6/15/2021 174 1999

711440 7372668 THE LEARNING ZONE LLC 6/15/2021 174 2000

745003 7372669 LEATHERS CONSULTING SERVICES LLC 6/15/2021 174 2001

652941 7372670 LEESURE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2002

719105 7372671 LEGACY HOMES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2003

620879 7372672 LEGACY UNLIMITED LLC 6/15/2021 174 2004

755108 7372673 LEINERT CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2005

747188 7372674 LEN INTELISANO MOTOR SPORTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2006

711237 7372675 LEONBERGER RESCUE INC. 6/15/2021 174 2007

653828 7372676 LE SCULPTEUR DE CORPS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2008

587995 7372677 LESTER R. SUMMERS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2009

755773 7372678 LESUR, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2010

752390 7372679 LEXICAL'S LLC 6/15/2021 174 2011

719591 7372680 LEXUS TRANSPORATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2012

203890 7372681 LIBERTY LIQUOR SHOP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2013

26855 7372682 L.I.F.E. INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 2014



720679 7372683 LIFEGUARD, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2015

745188 7372684 LINDBERG BULK TRANSPORTATION LLC 6/15/2021 174 2016

721803 7372685 LIPRIP'RS BAIT COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2017

720533 7372686 LITCHFIELD HILLS BUILDING & DESIGN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2018

746609 7372687 LITCHFIELD HILLS GOURMET FOODS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2019

747872 7372688 LITCHFIELD LAND DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2020

744959 7372689 LITTLE LEPRECHAUNS EARLY CARE & EDUCATION CENTER, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2021

597437 7372690 LITTLE MOUNTAINS BUILDING COMPANY, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2022

718914 7372691 LIVE FROM THE HEART, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2023

685440 7372692 THE LIVING ROOM, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2024

754616 7372693 LJS CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2025

753849 7372694 LOCKET'S MEADOW FARM SANCTUARY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2026

754992 7372695 LOLA'S REALTY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2027

754901 7372696 LONG HILL DONUTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2028

650484 7372697 LORDSHIP FINANCIAL VENTURES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2029

750988 7372698 LORVEN WINES LLC 6/15/2021 174 2030

683525 7372699 LOU GEHRIG AMERICAN LITTLE LEAGUE OF MILFORD, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2031

753123 7372700 LOUVAN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2032

753448 7372701 LOVE AT WORK, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2033

745058 7372702 LOVING COMPANIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2034

753098 7372703 LPNH LLC 6/15/2021 174 2035

275006 7372704 L.R.C. DESIGN CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 2036

718111 7372705 LRD HOLDINGS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2037

649898 7372706 LSA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2038

749461 7372707 LS CONSULTANTS INC. 6/15/2021 174 2039

755737 7372708 LTA STORE RIGHT LLC 6/15/2021 174 2040

745743 7372709 LUCAS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2041

751432 7372710 LUCERO TRUCKING, CO.INC. 6/15/2021 174 2042

715791 7372711 LUCIANO CONTRACTING CORP. 6/15/2021 174 2043

720640 7372712 THE LUCY FOUNDATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2044

750025 7372713 LUNAR STRATEGIC, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2045

747357 7372714 LY-CRON VENDING ASSOCIATES LLC 6/15/2021 174 2046

234464 7372715 LYMES CHAPTER #4413 OF AARP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2047

748285 7372716 LYNCH ENGINEERING, P.C. 6/15/2021 174 2048

749522 7372717 L-Z-T, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2049

681845 7372718 MABRY SPEECH SPECIALISTS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2050

622708 7372719 MACKEYBOY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2051

749904 7372720 MACMANN, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2052

751399 7372721 MACRINO ELECTRIC, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2053

744624 7372722 MAC'S ALLSTAR CAFE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2054

713432 7372723 MAC WELDING L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2055

684842 7372724 MADISON FIRST FINANCIAL, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2056

29189 7372725 MAGEE ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2057



235007 7372726 MAGGIE MAE INC. 6/15/2021 174 2058

749622 7372727 MAGNOLIA LLC 6/15/2021 174 2059

537188 7372728 MAIN MOON BUFFET, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2060

744901 7372729 MAIN SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2061

746995 7372730 MAIN STREET GAMEING & GIFTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2062

750110 7372731 MAIN STREET HABITATS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2063

747274 7372732 MAISON D'ETRE LLC 6/15/2021 174 2064

745140 7372733 MAJESTIC SKATING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2065

712747 7372734 MAKCOM, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2066

710594 7372735 MALLA & ME INC. 6/15/2021 174 2067

754034 7372736 MALONEY CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/15/2021 174 2068

715268 7372737 MAMMOTH CAPITAL, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2069

653273 7372738 MANAGED CARE STRATEGIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2070

750328 7372739 MANHATTAN MORTGAGE OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2071

745248 7372740 MANNAN'S LEARNING CENTER, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2072

589023 7372741 MANUEL CONSTRUCTION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2073

749224 7372742 MAPLE BREEZE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2074

261543 7372743 MAPLES INN, INC. THE 6/15/2021 174 2075

713761 7372744 MAPLE VIEW HOMEOWNER'S ASSOC., INC. 6/15/2021 174 2076

755232 7372745 MAPS APPRAISAL, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2077

626769 7372746 THE MARBLE LADY, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2078

749268 7372747 MARCARON R.V. HAULING, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2079

746504 7372748 MARCEAU'S CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/15/2021 174 2080

746131 7372749 MARCHENA MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2081

756111 7372750 MARCHESE CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2082

683471 7372751 MARIAM'S MARKET PLACE LLC 6/15/2021 174 2083

746733 7372752 MARINE INNOVATIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2084

748819 7372753 MARINELLA'S PIZZA RESTAURANT LLC 6/15/2021 174 2085

567330 7372754 MARINE SERVICES OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2086

685215 7372755 MARINE VENTURES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2087

745223 7372756 MARJON'S PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2088

684335 7372757 MARKET CONCEPT'S LLC 6/15/2021 174 2089

753276 7372758 MARKETING HORIZON, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2090

755191 7372759 MARLON ABELA RESTAURANT CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 2091

711472 7372760 MARQUIS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2092

717650 7372761 MARTIN G, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2093

656272 7372762 MARX COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2094

755454 7372763 MARY'S CAFE/DELI, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2095

752753 7372764 MASTERPIECE FLOORING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2096

567562 7372765 MATTIE AND O'BRIEN MECHANICAL CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2097

755640 7372766 MATT AND MATT PROPERTY SERVICES L.L.C 6/15/2021 174 2098

57154 7372767 MATYCONN, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2099

626645 7372768 THE MAURO AGENCY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2100



568048 7372769 MAX'S NEW YORK DELI, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2101

720865 7372770 MAYBERRY REMODELERS LLC 6/15/2021 174 2102

746755 7372771 MAYKA CHANGE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2103

748636 7372772 MAZIV ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2104

272565 7372773 MCCANN, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2105

747265 7372774 MCCAVANAGH CONTRACTING LLC 6/15/2021 174 2106

753493 7372775 MCC PAINTING CORP. 6/15/2021 174 2107

749246 7372776 MCKINLEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2108

749247 7372777 MCKINLEY DEVELOPERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2109

749097 7372778 MCMAHON'S TREE & LAWN SERVICE, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2110

754914 7372779 M.D. INVESTMENTS L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2111

747393 7372780 M.D. SOLUTIONS, LLC PRACTICE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 6/15/2021 174 2112

751879 7372781 MDZ LLC 6/15/2021 174 2113

517395 7372782 MEADOWHAVEN CONDOMINIUM, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2114

755465 7372783 MEAQ PROPERTIES LLC 6/15/2021 174 2115

720817 7372784 MECATECH INC. 6/15/2021 174 2116

746436 7372785 MECHANIZATION SYSTEMS COMPANY, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2117

748742 7372786 MECHATECH, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2118

749321 7372787 MEDIALIQUID, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2119

746484 7372788 MEDIA SOLUTIONS LLC 6/15/2021 174 2120

745011 7372789 MEDICAL STAFFING CONNECTION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2121

567235 7372790 MEGA SOUND USA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2122

749871 7372791 MEH MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2123

752578 7372792 MELLISONANT CAPITAL HOLDINGS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2124

682743 7372793 MEMORIES PORTRAIT STUDIO LLC 6/15/2021 174 2125

511583 7372794 MERCURY PAGING & COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2126

14346 7372795 MERCURY'S FOOTE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2127

711072 7372796 MERIDEN AFFORDABLE HOUSING CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 2128

745273 7372797 MERRITT COLLISION, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2129

183870 7372798 METAL SPECIALTIES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2130

750225 7372799 METRO BUSINESS CABLING, LLP 6/15/2021 174 2131

657560 7372800 METRO LABELS & MARKING SYSTEMS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2132

750361 7372801 METRO OPERATING LLC 6/15/2021 174 2133

711672 7372802 METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES (A MANAGEMENT-CONSULTING FIRM), L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2134

652232 7372803 METROPOLITAN INVESTMENT SECURITIES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2135

535770 7372804 METROPOLITAN PLUMBING SERVICE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2136

749359 7372805 METRO TWELVE HOTEL, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2137

567185 7372806 M H INTERIORS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2138

748055 7372807 MICHAEL CONNEALLY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2139

752726 7372808 MICHAEL'S FINEST, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2140

755953 7372809 MICHAUD TREE & LANDSCAPING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2141

171262 7372810 MICHELLE ST. JOHN DESIGN INTERNATIONAL, CORP. 6/15/2021 174 2142

624394 7372811 MID-CONN TESTERS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2143



747418 7372812 MID-SUMMER DREAM LANDSCAPING LLC 6/15/2021 174 2144

714907 7372813 MIDWEST MEDICAL SERVICES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2145

717907 7372814 MIKE DEFILIPPO BUILDER, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2146

715672 7372815 MILFORD CAR SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2147

749932 7372816 MILFORD WEB DESIGN LLC 6/15/2021 174 2148

712230 7372817 MILITARY HEROES FUND, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2149

559349 7372818 MILL CREEK ASSOCIATES, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 2150

622698 7372819 MILLENIUM LIMOUSINE SERVICE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2151

654555 7372820 MILLENNIUM BROKERAGE, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2152

518326 7372821 THE MILLENNIUM MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2153

617920 7372822 MILLENNIUM REALTY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2154

588855 7372823 MILLER EUROPEAN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LLC 6/15/2021 174 2155

717887 7372824 MILLER TRUCKING L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2156

564285 7372825 MILLS FENCE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2157

713192 7372826 MINA LEATHER, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2158

745167 7372827 MINI GRAPHIX, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2159

709588 7372828 MIRACLE MISSION MINISTRIES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2160

712946 7372829 MISE EN PLACE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2161

714537 7372830 MI-SUN LLC 6/15/2021 174 2162

588679 7372831 MITTY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2163

750737 7372832 MIZAN REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC 6/15/2021 174 2164

753933 7372833 M.J.'S COLONIAL WINE AND LIQUOR L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2165

685647 7372834 MJT REALTY ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2166

708471 7372835 ML SOLUTIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2167

625725 7372836 M & M BUSINESS VENTURES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2168

514771 7372837 MMC SALES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2169

750101 7372838 M&M DESIGN STUDIO, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2170

678121 7372839 MMI CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC 6/15/2021 174 2171

716253 7372840 M & N ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2172

595262 7372841 MOCHA MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2173

622255 7372842 MOELLENTINE AIRCRAFT LLC 6/15/2021 174 2174

750156 7372843 MOLECULAR TISSUE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2175

745210 7372844 MOM'S CANTEEN LLC 6/15/2021 174 2176

684319 7372845 MONCRIEF LAND SURVEYING, P.C. 6/15/2021 174 2177

567625 7372846 MONETARY TASK GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2178

620672 7372847 MONEY MATTERS LLC 6/15/2021 174 2179

501048 7372848 MONTANARO ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2180

537190 7372849 MONTROSE FOOD & WINE, USA, CORP. 6/15/2021 174 2181

655132 7372850 MONUMENTAL SERVICE CENTER, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2182

753193 7372851 MONUMENT MOTORS LLC 6/15/2021 174 2183

749814 7372852 MOOSUP POND ROAD, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2184

754428 7372853 MORGAN'S NY PRIME STEAKHOUSE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2185

748339 7372854 MORNING STAR TREE CARE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2186



619266 7372855 THE MORRIS MARKET & DELI, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2187

145514 7372856 MORSE COURT SECURITIES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2188

515565 7372857 MOST EXCELLENT PRINCE HALL GRAND CHAPTER OF HOLY ROYAL ARCH MASONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2189

712390 7372858 MOTORCOACH FINANCIAL, INC 6/15/2021 174 2190

561338 7372859 MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL CLINIC, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2191

744935 7372860 MOUNT HOPE CHURCH, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2192

534982 7372861 THE MOUNT MORIAH CORPORATION FOR EXCELLENCE 6/15/2021 174 2193

751950 7372862 MOVE STRATEGIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2194

751392 7372863 MOVIES AROUND THE CLOCK LLC 6/15/2021 174 2195

746040 7372864 MOVIN N SILENCE ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2196

715321 7372865 MQ2, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2197

753058 7372866 M.R. CHIMNEY LLC 6/15/2021 174 2198

754740 7372867 M & S CUSTOM DESIGN L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2199

237583 7372868 M.S.I., INC. 6/15/2021 174 2200

750970 7372869 M T REMODELING LLC 6/15/2021 174 2201

711566 7372870 MULCAHY CREATIVE SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2202

538834 7372871 MUNICIPAL CONSULTING SERVICES L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2203

199165 7372872 MURPHY BROS., INC. 6/15/2021 174 2204

750255 7372873 MUSICIANS AT PLAY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2205

590937 7372874 MUSIC TOGETHER OF WESTERN FAIRFIELD COUNTY, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2206

591679 7372875 MVI, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2207

747380 7372876 MW DISTRIBUTORS, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2208

749465 7372877 MY CHEF LLC 6/15/2021 174 2209

649037 7372878 MYSTIC LAND & TRADING COMPANY, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2210

57563 7372879 MYSTIC YACHT CLUB, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2211

679208 7372880 N.A.C.A.A., INC. 6/15/2021 174 2212

598274 7372881 NACOM CORPORATION 6/15/2021 174 2213

753070 7372882 NAIL ART OF RACINE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2214

716068 7372883 NAIL ART 2000, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2215

562810 7372884 THE NAIL SHOPPE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2216

752018 7372885 NAIL STUDIO OF BRASS MILL CENTER, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2217

753083 7372886 NAIL STUDIO OF WILTON MALL, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2218

219309 7372887 NAMASKAAR FOUNDATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2219

712076 7372888 NASSN LLC 6/15/2021 174 2220

512586 7372889 NATIONAL CAR RENTAL SYSTEM, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2221

750765 7372890 NATIONAL RECOVERY TRANS LLC 6/15/2021 174 2222

98947 7372891 NATIONAL SCHOOLS COMMITTEE FOR ECONOMIC EDUCATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2223

540280 7372892 NATIONAL SLEEP SHOPPES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2224

651816 7372893 NATURAL GARDENS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2225

297779 7372894 NAUTICA FOODS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2226

746323 7372895 NAZIRAN LLC 6/15/2021 174 2227

754213 7372896 NAZIR & SONS LLC 6/15/2021 174 2228

745029 7372897 NEALDOT ASSOCIATES LLC 6/15/2021 174 2229



656707 7372898 NED, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2230

717294 7372899 NEELOC PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2231

32841 7372900 NEELY'S ROLL-OFF AND CONTAINER CO., INC. 6/15/2021 174 2232

752377 7372901 NEFCO ROBNET LLC 6/15/2021 174 2233

714906 7372902 NEPTUNE RESTAURANT AND PIZZA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2234

751882 7372903 NEPTUNE VENTURES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2235

647375 7372904 THE NEST EGG ART, ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2236

754208 7372905 NETHING4U.COM LLC 6/15/2021 174 2237

717245 7372906 NETSERVEIT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2238

157895 7372907 NEVER SAY GOODBYE, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2239

592071 7372908 THE NEW BOSTON BLACKBOARD, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2240

678062 7372909 NEWCASTLE WOODWORKING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2241

745532 7372910 NEW ENGLAND INVESTMENT STRATEGIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2242

587892 7372911 NEW ENGLAND REALTY ENTERPRISES LLC 6/15/2021 174 2243

749467 7372912 NEW ENGLAND SALON SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2244

297108 7372913 NEW HAVEN RAVENS BASEBALL CORP. 6/15/2021 174 2245

755111 7372914 NEW HOPE FINANCING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2246

681659 7372915 NEW HORIZONS REMODELING CO. LLC 6/15/2021 174 2247

716425 7372916 NEWHOUSE LLC 6/15/2021 174 2248

537368 7372917 NEW LIFE IN CHRIST CHURCH INC. 6/15/2021 174 2249

716519 7372918 NEW MILFORD ROWING ASSOCIATION, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2250

754398 7372919 NEWSTYLE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2251

683558 7372920 NEWVISTA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT III, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2252

720597 7372921 NEW WEATHERVANE REAL ESTATE CORP. 6/15/2021 174 2253

95085 7372922 NEW YORK FASHIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2254

750146 7372923 NEXGEN ENTERPRISES LLC 6/15/2021 174 2255

755230 7372924 NEXT LEVEL PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2256

749723 7372925 NEXT SHIFT REAL ESTATE AND DEVELOPMENT CT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2257

750171 7372926 NF PROJECT INC. 6/15/2021 174 2258

748440 7372927 NHDE HOLDINGS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2259

744880 7372928 NICOLETA, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2260

719477 7372929 NIDA ENTERPRISE, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2261

273598 7372930 NIKMARIA INC. 6/15/2021 174 2262

748113 7372931 NINA DESIGNS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2263

753267 7372932 NINO'S OF AVON AUTO SALES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2264

235685 7372933 NISA'S ENTERPRISES, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 174 2265

754324 7372934 NMCCLURE LLC 6/15/2021 174 2266

745928 7372935 NMCL MANAGEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 174 2267

618645 7372936 N.M.E. LINES LLC 6/15/2021 174 2268

717875 7372937 NOBE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC 6/15/2021 174 2269

712491 7372938 NO PEPPERS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2270

717503 7372939 NORMANDY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2271

720693 7372940 NORMANN COPENHAGEN US INC. 6/15/2021 174 2272



517474 7372941 NORTH AMERICAN WHITEWATER EXPEDITIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2273

717194 7372942 THE NORTH BRANFORD TOUCHDOWN CLUB, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2274

298074 7372943 NORTHEAST AIR MANAGEMENT, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2275

747738 7372944 NORTH EAST BANK CONSULTANTS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2276

712470 7372945 NORTHEAST BUILDING CONTRACTORS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2277

745892 7372946 NORTHEAST CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2278

130067 7372947 NORTH EAST DATA SYSTEMS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2279

721252 7372948 NORTHEAST HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LLC. 6/15/2021 174 2280

183429 7372949 NORTHEAST HOTEL CORP. 6/15/2021 174 2281

753599 7372950 NORTHEAST INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PLUS, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2282

650892 7372951 NORTHERN ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2283

745714 7372952 NORTH ORCHARD PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2284

751157 7372953 NORTH PLAINS RESTORATION AND ANTIQUES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2285

33903 7372954 NORTH STREET HARDWARE & HOME CENTER, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2286

116815 7372955 NORWALK CONSTRUCTION ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2287

714320 7372956 NORWALK FOOD & GAS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2288

745805 7372957 NORWICH ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2289

754560 7372958 NOVA CONSTRUCTION-MILLWORK, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2290

746282 7372959 NO WORRIES BUILDERS LLC 6/15/2021 174 2291

746280 7372960 NO WORRIES HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 174 2292

284281 7372961 NUART, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2293

591894 7372962 NUBIAN BROTHERS DAWN TO DUSK MOTORCYCLE CLUB, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2294

752139 7372963 NUMARK SECURITY INC 6/15/2021 174 2295

748236 7372964 NUNES CLEANING, LLC 6/15/2021 174 2296

513583 7372965 NUTMEG, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 174 2297

718213 7372966 NUTMEG AUTOMOTIVE LLC 6/15/2021 174 2298

650656 7372967 NUTMEG EXPRESS, INC. 6/15/2021 174 2299

566114 7372968 NU-WAVE EDUCATIONAL SYSTEMS LLC 6/15/2021 175 1

560233 7372969 THE OASYS GROUP INC. 6/15/2021 175 2

753125 7372970 O'BANNER TRUCKING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 3

749764 7372971 OCEAN TWIST L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 4

752184 7372972 OCTOBER HILLS WEST, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 175 5

591175 7372973 OC4, LLC 6/15/2021 175 6

284781 7372974 ODD COUPLE CORPORATION 6/15/2021 175 7

711802 7372975 O'DONNELL BUILDERS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 8

710726 7372976 OLDE MISTICK VILLAGE LLC 6/15/2021 175 9

747021 7372977 OLD FIELD STONE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 10

711751 7372978 OLD QUARRY CAFE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 11

719492 7372979 OLD WILLIAMSBURG LLC 6/15/2021 175 12

715060 7372980 OLIVE LEAF, LLC 6/15/2021 175 13

749225 7372981 OLYMPUS HEALTH CLUB, LLC 6/15/2021 175 14

749227 7372982 OLYMPUS PARK FUNDING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 15

589193 7372983 OMAHA INVESTMENTS GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 175 16



684497 7372984 O'MARA PAINTING & WALLPAPERING LLC 6/15/2021 175 17

623448 7372985 OMEGA PAINTING CONTRACTORS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 18

747977 7372986 OME PARKING LLC 6/15/2021 175 19

718280 7372987 OMNE STAFFING II, INC. 6/15/2021 175 20

752721 7372988 OM PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 21

721980 7372989 ON CALL STAFFING, INC. 6/15/2021 175 22

754627 7372990 ONE ON ONE SOCCER ACADEMY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 23

562450 7372991 ONE RIVER ROAD ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 24

678671 7372992 ONESTAR COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 25

751149 7372993 ON THE ROAD AGAIN, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 26

717471 7372994 ORANGE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION, INC 6/15/2021 175 27

719672 7372995 ORCA GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 175 28

719391 7372996 ORCHARD ALAN LLC 6/15/2021 175 29

745505 7372997 ORCHARD HILL ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 30

710983 7372998 ORDER OF DESCENDANTS OF PIRATES & PRIVATEERS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 31

747315 7372999 ORGANIC SOLUTIONS OF CONNECTICUT INC. 6/15/2021 175 32

713643 7373000 THE ORIENTAL COLLECTION INC. 6/15/2021 175 33

748627 7373001 ORNO ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 34

746269 7373002 ORSINI'S SAUSAGES & DELI LLC 6/15/2021 175 35

748968 7373003 ORTHO-RANGE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 36

588009 7373004 ORTON LANE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 37

34992 7373005 ORUM COMPANY, THE 6/15/2021 175 38

720267 7373006 OSAKA SUSHI & SASHIMI RESTAURANT, INC. 6/15/2021 175 39

747992 7373007 OSCAR'S DELI, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 40

712727 7373008 OSCOLI LANDSCAPING LLC 6/15/2021 175 41

273991 7373009 OSIRIX, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 175 42

712279 7373010 OT FOR KIDS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 43

567660 7373011 OXFORD PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 44

720582 7373012 OZLEM, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 45

651969 7373013 OZYMANDIAS PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 46

755816 7373014 PACHECO & SON, LLC 6/15/2021 175 47

716141 7373015 PAESANOS GOURMET DELI, LLC 6/15/2021 175 48

752110 7373016 THE PAINT GUY CO. LLC 6/15/2021 175 49

715436 7373017 PALMER EXCAVATION, LLC 6/15/2021 175 50

720307 7373018 PALMER HILL MARKET LLC 6/15/2021 175 51

563092 7373019 PALMER'S SUPREME PAINTING COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 52

652426 7373020 PALMIERI PROPERTIES LLC 6/15/2021 175 53

716544 7373021 THE PALOMA GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 175 54

679670 7373022 PAR INC. 6/15/2021 175 55

711530 7373023 PARADISE RESTAURANT & LOUNGE LLC 6/15/2021 175 56

105638 7373024 PARENTS WITHOUT PARTNERS INC., TRI STATE REGIONAL COUNCIL #17 6/15/2021 175 57

749194 7373025 PARKER BROTHERS HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTORS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 58

596610 7373026 PARKER'S PAINTING, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 59



714999 7373027 PARRINO & MATEO CHIROPRACTIC, P.C. 6/15/2021 175 60

711907 7373028 PARTICIPACION AZTECA NACIONAL DEL NOROESTE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 61

682134 7373029 PARTY CENTRAL, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 62

746039 7373030 PARTY LIASONS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 63

686762 7373031 PARTY TIME, LLC 6/15/2021 175 64

745443 7373032 PAR 4 ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 65

744658 7373033 PASTRANA UNLIMITED, LLC 6/15/2021 175 66

752052 7373034 PATINO IMPORTS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 67

747459 7373035 PATRICE WINERY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 68

619352 7373036 PATRIOT FIRE PROTECTION, LLC 6/15/2021 175 69

747106 7373037 PATRIOT LAWN CARE LLC 6/15/2021 175 70

721052 7373038 PATRIOT TRADING, INC. 6/15/2021 175 71

747096 7373039 PATTERSON VENDING SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 72

716895 7373040 PATTY CHUNG, LLC 6/15/2021 175 73

748531 7373041 PAUL LOWE, JR. MUSIC PUBLISHING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 74

745388 7373042 PAUL LOWE, JR. PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 75

297652 7373043 PAUL'S AUTO BODY SHOP, INC. 6/15/2021 175 76

750314 7373044 PAWS & CLAWS PET BOUTIQUE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 77

648072 7373045 PAZZO PIZZA, INC. 6/15/2021 175 78

751264 7373046 PC DOC, LLC 6/15/2021 175 79

714149 7373047 PC PILOTTI INC. 6/15/2021 175 80

130015 7373048 PEACE RUNS INTERNATIONAL, INC. 6/15/2021 175 81

750490 7373049 PEARSON BACKUP, LLC 6/15/2021 175 82

751194 7373050 PEEK-A-BOO BABY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 83

755807 7373051 PEGASUS INTERNATIONAL, LLC 6/15/2021 175 84

618326 7373052 PENNELL DESIGN JEWELERS INC. 6/15/2021 175 85

754414 7373053 PEP'S PAINTING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 86

753020 7373054 PEQUONNOCK RIVER MARINE LLC 6/15/2021 175 87

715511 7373055 PERFECTION BUILDING LLC 6/15/2021 175 88

653125 7373056 PERFECT LAWNS & YARDS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 89

714471 7373057 PERFECT PITCH NORTH AMERICA II, INC. 6/15/2021 175 90

748826 7373058 PERFECT SOLUTION REALTY, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 91

721381 7373059 PERFORMANCE FLOORING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 92

756180 7373060 PERFORMANCE RACING GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 175 93

649070 7373061 PERMANENT COSMETICS CENTER LLC 6/15/2021 175 94

748138 7373062 PERSONAL PRESENCE VIDEO INTERNATIONAL, LLC 6/15/2021 175 95

710877 7373063 PERSONAL SUCCESS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 96

753949 7373064 PERUVIAN FOOD LLC 6/15/2021 175 97

745674 7373065 PESOK ESTATE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 98

754448 7373066 PETTEWAY FUNERAL HOME, LLC 6/15/2021 175 99

624682 7373067 PFLAG - COVENTRY, CT - INC 6/15/2021 175 100

299245 7373068 P. GORDON COFFEE ROASTERS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 101

745234 7373069 PHENOMEKOM LLC 6/15/2021 175 102



717458 7373070 THE PHILIPPIAN FOUNDATION, INC. 6/15/2021 175 103

747055 7373071 PHOENIX AUTO DETAILING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 104

748125 7373072 PHOENIX HOME CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/15/2021 175 105

744622 7373073 PHOENIX RAIL NETWORK II LLC 6/15/2021 175 106

752831 7373074 PHOENIX RAIL NETWORK III LLC 6/15/2021 175 107

717128 7373075 PHOENIX X-RAY SYSTEMS & SERVICES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 108

621689 7373076 PHOTOS IN A FLASH, LLC 6/15/2021 175 109

755783 7373077 PHS CONTRACTING, INC. 6/15/2021 175 110

751054 7373078 PHYSICIAN MANAGED COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 111

745407 7373079 PIER III, LTD. 6/15/2021 175 112

716616 7373080 PIKE FINISHING COMPANY LLC 6/15/2021 175 113

567822 7373081 PINNACLE MAXIS NETWORK, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 114

220557 7373082 PIONEER CAPITAL CORP. 6/15/2021 175 115

719013 7373083 PIPELINING PRODUCTS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 116

655490 7373084 PISTOL CREEK LUU, LLC 6/15/2021 175 117

715382 7373085 PIVOT CREATIVE ALLIANCE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 118

748885 7373086 PJG CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 119

649676 7373087 PJ LANDSCAPING LLC 6/15/2021 175 120

750319 7373088 PK CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 121

261262 7373089 PLAINVILLE CONFERENCE OF CHURCHES, INCORPORATED THE 6/15/2021 175 122

714783 7373090 PLANS & PERMITS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 123

234122 7373091 PLYMOUTH COMMONS REALTY CORPORATION 6/15/2021 175 124

750856 7373092 PM GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 175 125

653411 7373093 PML FURNITURE GROUP LLC 6/15/2021 175 126

753305 7373094 PM MARKETING COUNSELORS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 127

711886 7373095 PMTH LLC 6/15/2021 175 128

719593 7373096 PM TICKETS.COM, INC. 6/15/2021 175 129

58778 7373097 POLISH-AMERICAN CITIZENS CLUB OF ROCKVILLE, CONN. INCORPORATED, THE 6/15/2021 175 130

747046 7373098 POLISHED TO PERFECTION, LLC 6/15/2021 175 131

751810 7373099 POLMON CUSTOM CARPENTRY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 132

749619 7373100 POMA WHEELER INC. 6/15/2021 175 133

751920 7373101 POOLS BY ANDY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 134

117209 7373102 POPPI, INC. 6/15/2021 175 135

625926 7373103 PORTER & LOFGREN, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 136

749752 7373104 POSEIDAN SCUBA DIVING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 137

754005 7373105 POSH TRADER, LLC 6/15/2021 175 138

753536 7373106 POST GENERAL STORE INC 6/15/2021 175 139

750810 7373107 POST HILL INN, LLC 6/15/2021 175 140

714769 7373108 THE POWERS GROUP INC. 6/15/2021 175 141

755557 7373109 PRECISION COMMUNICATIONS L.L.C 6/15/2021 175 142

752664 7373110 THE PREISLING MERCHANDISING COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 143

747945 7373111 PREMIUM CARPET STEAMERS LLC 6/15/2021 175 144

626859 7373112 PRESSURE CONCRETE INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 175 145



746974 7373113 PRESTIGE MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS LLC 6/15/2021 175 146

681746 7373114 PRESTIGIOUS MOTOR SALES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 147

618984 7373115 THE PRESTON GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 175 148

750085 7373116 PRETIUM MARKETING LLC 6/15/2021 175 149

657889 7373117 PREVENTATIVE HEALTH AND WELLNESS ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 150

623733 7373118 PRIMARY SERVICES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 151

98952 7373119 THE PRINTING INDUSTRY OF CONNECTICUT AND WESTERN MASSACHUSETTS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 152

749446 7373120 PRO-CLEEN LLC 6/15/2021 175 153

714903 7373121 PROFESSIONAL CHAUFFEURED SERVICES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 154

684067 7373122 PROFESSIONAL PERSONNEL PROVIDERS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 155

677697 7373123 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 156

597100 7373124 PROFESSIONAL PROCESS SERVICE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 157

623923 7373125 PROFESSIONALS UNLIMITED, LLC 6/15/2021 175 158

749044 7373126 PROFILES MANAGEMENT PARTNERS LLP 6/15/2021 175 159

752630 7373127 PROGRESSIVE CARIBBEAN PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 160

249072 7373128 PROGRESSIVE POLYMER COMPANY, INC. 6/15/2021 175 161

287958 7373129 PRO GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 175 162

750989 7373130 PROJECTS TO PYRAMIDS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 163

620315 7373131 PROJECT TECHNOLOGY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 164

711187 7373132 PRONOV ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 165

718680 7373133 PROPANE EXPRESS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 166

746667 7373134 PROPERTY SMART L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 167

751683 7373135 PROSE MEDIA LLC 6/15/2021 175 168

752850 7373136 PROTECT YOURSELF TECHNOLOGY LLC 6/15/2021 175 169

752501 7373137 PROTMEC LLC 6/15/2021 175 170

232592 7373138 PSI CAPITAL CORP. 6/15/2021 175 171

755523 7373139 PUMP HOUSE GRILLE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 172

717865 7373140 THE PUNCH FACTORY, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 175 173

745588 7373141 PURDY'S PLACE LLC 6/15/2021 175 174

685222 7373142 P2 GROUP, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 6/15/2021 175 175

657641 7373143 QUALITY FRAMING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 176

755895 7373144 QUALITY INSURANCE SERVICES L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 177

719849 7373145 QUALITY MARKET CORPORATION 6/15/2021 175 178

750187 7373146 QUALITY TOWER SERVICES LLC 6/15/2021 175 179

750360 7373147 RACCL INC. 6/15/2021 175 180

713119 7373148 RACHEL'S RUN, INC. 6/15/2021 175 181

752335 7373149 RADIAN MEDIA LLC 6/15/2021 175 182

38499 7373150 RADIO COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 183

589493 7373151 RADIUS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 184

714707 7373152 RAFAMKO CORPORATION 6/15/2021 175 185

755435 7373153 RAGE WEAR LLC 6/15/2021 175 186

686264 7373154 RAGLED LLC 6/15/2021 175 187

755859 7373155 R.A. GRAFFITI CLEANERS SERVICES CORP. 6/15/2021 175 188



747143 7373156 RAINBOW HEAVEN DISTRIBUTORS CT., LLC 6/15/2021 175 189

38610 7373157 RAL'S STUDIO OF HAIR DESIGN, INC. 6/15/2021 175 190

745441 7373158 RAMA PETROLEUM, LLC 6/15/2021 175 191

711520 7373159 RAM II, LLC 6/15/2021 175 192

682531 7373160 RAMIREZ DISTRIBUTORS TWO, LLC 6/15/2021 175 193

561745 7373161 RANCO INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 194

745446 7373162 RAND S. WHEELER ESCAVATING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 195

301097 7373163 RARS ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 196

753713 7373164 RAS'N ENGINEERING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 197

591843 7373165 "THE RAY OF HOPE FOUNDATION, INC." 6/15/2021 175 198

753191 7373166 RAYZOOR ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 199

749319 7373167 R & B BUILDING & RESTORATIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 200

653852 7373168 R.B. ROOFING AND RESTORATION, LLC 6/15/2021 175 201

750451 7373169 R & B SERVICES LLC 6/15/2021 175 202

717702 7373170 RBV MANAGEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 175 203

747323 7373171 R.C. ELECTRIC & SECURITIES LLC 6/15/2021 175 204

299854 7373172 RC III DEVELOPMENT, INC. 6/15/2021 175 205

683919 7373173 RCL PIZZA, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 206

750149 7373174 R&C POWER WASHING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 207

682068 7373175 R.C. SHARES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 208

747177 7373176 REAL ESTATE ETC. COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 209

754462 7373177 REALTIME INVESTORS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 210

621296 7373178 THE REALTY SOLUTION CENTER, LLC 6/15/2021 175 211

297030 7373179 REAL-VEST CORPORATION 6/15/2021 175 212

744799 7373180 RED CAP SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 213

683617 7373181 RED ROCK RESEARCH, INC. 6/15/2021 175 214

748519 7373182 RED SPICE & BLUES BBQ LLC 6/15/2021 175 215

752407 7373183 RED VAN GOUGH PAINTING "L.L.C." 6/15/2021 175 216

748954 7373184 REEVES & ALLEN MASONRY AND RESTORATION, LLC 6/15/2021 175 217

49295 7373185 REGAL BEEF & PROVISIONS CO. 6/15/2021 175 218

751471 7373186 REINA, LLC 6/15/2021 175 219

753504 7373187 RELIABLE CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 220

751436 7373188 RELIANT ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 221

752164 7373189 RELO DIRECT, INC. 6/15/2021 175 222

594886 7373190 REMCOR LLC 6/15/2021 175 223

754138 7373191 RENNSERV TOOL AND SUPPLY, INC. 6/15/2021 175 224

650052 7373192 RENU, LLC 6/15/2021 175 225

750111 7373193 RESCON CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/15/2021 175 226

748498 7373194 RESOURCE FUNDING GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 175 227

747259 7373195 REVERSA USA, INC. 6/15/2021 175 228

718013 7373196 REVIVAL L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 229

618876 7373197 RHM, LLC 6/15/2021 175 230

619624 7373198 RHYTHM WORKS, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 231



746212 7373199 RICARDINHO SOCCER SPORTS LLC 6/15/2021 175 232

746524 7373200 RICH LOVELLO CONTRACTING LLC 6/15/2021 175 233

710774 7373201 RIDGEVIEW, LLC 6/15/2021 175 234

536086 7373202 THE RIGHT START, INC. 6/15/2021 175 235

718375 7373203 RIGHT WAY ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 236

623307 7373204 RISINGSTAR CONSULTING GROUP L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 237

745065 7373205 RIVERA FLORIST & GIFTS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 238

679240 7373206 RIVERSIDE SPORTS COMPLEX, LLC 6/15/2021 175 239

750482 7373207 RIVERSIDE SUNOCO DETAILING LLC 6/15/2021 175 240

753206 7373208 RIVERVIEW SURGICAL CENTER, P.C. 6/15/2021 175 241

752920 7373209 RIVERVIEW WEST SKINCARE CENTER LLC 6/15/2021 175 242

744453 7373210 RJ SERVICES LLC 6/15/2021 175 243

38294 7373211 R. LARSON WOODWORKING, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 175 244

746530 7373212 R & L LAWN CARE L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 245

748383 7373213 RLM GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 175 246

711609 7373214 RMJ CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 175 247

651853 7373215 RMS TRANSPORTATION, LLC 6/15/2021 175 248

679400 7373216 RNJ, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 249

747626 7373217 RNK II, LLC 6/15/2021 175 250

619448 7373218 ROBEL, LLC 6/15/2021 175 251

59066 7373219 ROBERT E. COLLINS POST NO. 131 AMERICAN LEGION, INCORPORATED, THE 6/15/2021 175 252

755089 7373220 ROBERT E. JOHNSTON, CISSP LTD. LIABILITY CO. 6/15/2021 175 253

39974 7373221 ROBERTS LANDSCAPING, INC. 6/15/2021 175 254

718020 7373222 ROBERT TRACESKI ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC. 6/15/2021 175 255

684294 7373223 ROBOTIC VISION SYSTEMS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 256

752659 7373224 ROCINO TRUCKING LLC 6/15/2021 175 257

750549 7373225 ROCKFIELD CAPITAL, LLC 6/15/2021 175 258

745021 7373226 ROCKING M FARMS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 259

746118 7373227 ROCK ROSE LAND DESIGN, LLC 6/15/2021 175 260

745311 7373228 ROE LLC 6/15/2021 175 261

749515 7373229 ROGE SCOTT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 262

750010 7373230 ROMA PAINTING LLC 6/15/2021 175 263

718151 7373231 RON WAYNE LLC 6/15/2021 175 264

106558 7373232 RON WEBER AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 265

718818 7373233 ROOFTOP RESTORATION, LLC 6/15/2021 175 266

716623 7373234 ROOTSMAN KITCHEN INC. 6/15/2021 175 267

514906 7373235 ROPH INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 268

237466 7373236 ROSALIE MOYNIHAN ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 269

746631 7373237 ROSIE-BLAKE'S CHOCOLATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 270

655099 7373238 ROS-LYN'S BRIDAL EMPORIUM, LLC 6/15/2021 175 271

587971 7373239 ROSSI & PARTNERS INVESTING L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 272

710941 7373240 ROUSSEAU'S HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 175 273

753372 7373241 ROUTE 68 DEVELOPMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 274



749579 7373242 ROY'S PAINTING ENTERPRISE LLC 6/15/2021 175 275

745713 7373243 R.P.M. CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR LLC 6/15/2021 175 276

595483 7373244 RPM FINISHERS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 277

754244 7373245 R & R AUTO SALES AND REPAIRS LLC 6/15/2021 175 278

749831 7373246 R & R RESTAURANTS & CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 279

754292 7373247 R & S CLEANING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 280

754014 7373248 RS CONTRACTING, INC. 6/15/2021 175 281

750603 7373249 RS MOTORS LLC 6/15/2021 175 282

38406 7373250 R. S. PETRILLO COMPANY, INCORPORATED, THE 6/15/2021 175 283

746413 7373251 RS RESIDENTIAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 284

656487 7373252 RSS ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 285

680768 7373253 R + T MACHINERY LLC 6/15/2021 175 286

720169 7373254 R & T VENTURES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 287

657593 7373255 RUDEL MACHINE TOOL, INC. 6/15/2021 175 288

755970 7373256 RUDOLPH AESTHETICS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 289

182984 7373257 RUDY'S RESTAURANT, INC. 6/15/2021 175 290

755903 7373258 R. W. KNOP ENTERPRISES INC. 6/15/2021 175 291

745734 7373259 RZ'S PAINTING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 292

536722 7373260 THE SABER GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 175 293

754955 7373261 SAFE HORIZONS INVESTORS LLC 6/15/2021 175 294

751968 7373262 SAFFIRE MORTGAGE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 295

711039 7373263 SAGAMORE CONSULTING, INC. 6/15/2021 175 296

650533 7373264 SAGEBRUSH WIRELESS HOLDINGS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 297

626779 7373265 S.A. HENDERSON, LLC 6/15/2021 175 298

746538 7373266 SAHLMAN, LLC 6/15/2021 175 299

748511 7373267 SALON ANNA, LLC 6/15/2021 175 300

752030 7373268 SALZILLO'S BUILDING AND REMODELING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 301

749799 7373269 SAM-I-AM MEDIA, LLC 6/15/2021 175 302

751336 7373270 SAM'S SEAFOOD, LLC 6/15/2021 175 303

747689 7373271 SAMTECH, LLC 6/15/2021 175 304

753656 7373272 SAMUEL-AARON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 305

656314 7373273 SANCHEZ CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 306

753727 7373274 SAND RESOURCES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 307

750940 7373275 SANTOS DELIVERY SERVICE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 308

751727 7373276 SAP FIGHTING TRIBE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 309

751778 7373277 S A S B REALTY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 310

750011 7373278 SAVINGS HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 311

755288 7373279 THE SAW DUST SHOP LLC 6/15/2021 175 312

721021 7373280 SAWTEL, INC. 6/15/2021 175 313

717094 7373281 SBCC, INC. 6/15/2021 175 314

746659 7373282 SBG PARTY LLC 6/15/2021 175 315

187044 7373283 S & B MASONRY, INC. 6/15/2021 175 316

754872 7373284 S.B.S. OF CT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 317



747362 7373285 SCHARISMA, LLC 6/15/2021 175 318

745487 7373286 SCHERBER WOODWORKING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 319

649325 7373287 SCHIFFER WOODWORKING LLC 6/15/2021 175 320

717756 7373288 SCHOOLHOUSE TOTS INC. 6/15/2021 175 321

745727 7373289 SCHOOL KEEPERS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 322

749438 7373290 SCHRADER HILLTOP TAVERN, LLC 6/15/2021 175 323

754809 7373291 SCHULTZ & ROTELLA PROPERTY INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 324

541423 7373292 S.C.I.P. REALTY, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 325

752207 7373293 SCOTT FAMILY ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 326

748518 7373294 SCRIVENER PERFORMANCE ENGINEERING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 327

747610 7373295 SCS SILVER VALLEY CONSULTING LLC 6/15/2021 175 328

745075 7373296 S.D. CHRISTIE ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 329

753691 7373297 S & D INTERIORS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 330

536225 7373298 SEABURY ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 331

620136 7373299 SEACOAST ASPHALT SERVICES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 332

750728 7373300 SEA ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 333

746079 7373301 SEALCOAT COMPLETE LLC 6/15/2021 175 334

684736 7373302 SEAMLESS BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 335

749115 7373303 SEASIDE REMODELING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 336

720035 7373304 SEBATEL, INC. 6/15/2021 175 337

250715 7373305 SECOND SOURCE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 338

746328 7373306 SECOND SOUTH END, LLC 6/15/2021 175 339

681553 7373307 SECOND STAR OF JACOB CHRISTIAN ACADEMY, INC. 6/15/2021 175 340

720058 7373308 SEGAR SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 341

653337 7373309 SELECTIVE PORTFOLIO, LLC 6/15/2021 175 342

752837 7373310 SELLEBRITY HEROES UNLIMITED, LLC 6/15/2021 175 343

285816 7373311 SEQUEIRA'S, INC. 6/15/2021 175 344

705451 7373312 SERENDIPPITY ETC. LLC 6/15/2021 175 345

714197 7373313 SERTAR, LLC 6/15/2021 175 346

686603 7373314 SERVICE FIRST MORTGAGE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 347

656936 7373315 SERVICETUNE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 348

655496 7373316 SEVENTIES LLC 6/15/2021 175 349

748546 7373317 S.G.S. INTERIORS LLC 6/15/2021 175 350

712737 7373318 THE SHAKESPEAREAN RENAISSANCE THEATRE COMPANY 6/15/2021 175 351

591299 7373319 SHAKINCAMP, LLC 6/15/2021 175 352

752708 7373320 SHAMROCK CAFE, LLP 6/15/2021 175 353

748867 7373321 SHAPE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 354

712785 7373322 SHARE THE LIGHT GREETING CARDS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 355

712231 7373323 SHAREN, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 356

751527 7373324 SHARKY'S CLAM SHACK & FRESH SEAFOOD, LLC 6/15/2021 175 357

745198 7373325 SHAR-ONE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 358

712085 7373326 SHELDON MASONRY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 359

748596 7373327 SHELTON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 360



561849 7373328 SHERWOOD MEDICAL SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT CENTER, LLC 6/15/2021 175 361

746911 7373329 CO CO SHOES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 362

566170 7373330 SHOES LIQUIDATION CO. 6/15/2021 175 363

712812 7373331 SHOOTER'S BAR & GRILLE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 364

651120 7373332 SHORELINE ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 365

753782 7373333 SHORELINE NURSERY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 366

714089 7373334 SHOW BUS TOURS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 367

287309 7373335 SHRIJI CORP. 6/15/2021 175 368

750903 7373336 SIAMCONNECT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 369

300818 7373337 SICKLE CELL DISEASE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA/CONNECTICUT CHAPTER, INC. 6/15/2021 175 370

263357 7373338 SIGN MAKERS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 371

718554 7373339 SILVERMINE GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 175 372

714138 7373340 SIMPLICITY CATERING, INC. 6/15/2021 175 373

718498 7373341 SIMPLICITY RESTAURANT LLC 6/15/2021 175 374

754552 7373342 SIMPLY NATURAL RESOURCES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 375

540919 7373343 SIROWICH LANDSCAPING SERVICE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 376

713062 7373344 SISTERS COUNTRY MARKETPLACE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 377

752588 7373345 S. J. MASON, LLC 6/15/2021 175 378

287228 7373346 S & J REALTY, INC. 6/15/2021 175 379

716740 7373347 SKANDALS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 380

747887 7373348 SKIN2WIN, LLC 6/15/2021 175 381

712700 7373349 SKIP'S GUITAR SHOP, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 382

749952 7373350 SKYE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 383

716739 7373351 SLEEKERS OF NEW YORK, LLC 6/15/2021 175 384

746893 7373352 S.L.F. GROUP INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 175 385

721706 7373353 SLG INTERNATIONAL, INC. 6/15/2021 175 386

752180 7373354 SLIQUID, LLC 6/15/2021 175 387

598309 7373355 SLOCOMB REALTY LLC 6/15/2021 175 388

592380 7373356 SLOWIK CONSULTING SERVICES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 389

748765 7373357 SMARTBODY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 390

751994 7373358 S. MCNEIL PAVING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 391

752199 7373359 SMITH & DICKS FAMILY FUNERAL HOME, INC. 6/15/2021 175 392

594094 7373360 SMITHFIELD ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 393

749720 7373361 SMOKEHOUSE VENTURES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 394

750644 7373362 SMOKERS DEPOT LLC 6/15/2021 175 395

749202 7373363 SN LLC DOLLAR PLUS 6/15/2021 175 396

711795 7373364 SNEMS LLC 6/15/2021 175 397

751304 7373365 SNYDER ENTERTAINMENT GROUP INC. 6/15/2021 175 398

756055 7373366 SOARING EAGLE LLC 6/15/2021 175 399

620495 7373367 SOFTWARE MECHANICS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 400

755253 7373368 SOGNO BOUTIQUE OF DREAMS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 401

754650 7373369 SOLSTICE FESTIVALS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 402

755755 7373370 SOLUNA STANDARD POODLES LLC 6/15/2021 175 403



747439 7373371 SONNY SECURITY LLC 6/15/2021 175 404

746513 7373372 SON OF A SAILOR, LLC 6/15/2021 175 405

747377 7373373 SOPHIS-TICATE SALON LLC 6/15/2021 175 406

748709 7373374 SORRENTO PIZZA & DELI, LLC 6/15/2021 175 407

744750 7373375 SOSCOS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 408

567765 7373376 SOUND EQUITY INVESTMENT COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 409

751737 7373377 SOUND WOODWORKS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 410

686581 7373378 SOUTH ELM STREET, LLC 6/15/2021 175 411

751180 7373379 SOUTHERN STAR BUILDERS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 412

538919 7373380 SOUTHLAKE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 6/15/2021 175 413

715127 7373381 SOUTH STREET PACKAGE STORE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 414

749880 7373382 SOUTHWESTERN HOME IMPROVEMENT, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 415

621460 7373383 THE SPA AT LITCHFIELD HILLS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 416

711076 7373384 SPA GO, LLC 6/15/2021 175 417

199191 7373385 SPARK LINE TOOLS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 418

656734 7373386 SPECIAL FRIENDS CHARITIES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 419

748523 7373387 SPECIAL NEEDS DEVELOPMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 420

748914 7373388 SPECIAL RECOVERY SERVICE LLC 6/15/2021 175 421

567528 7373389 SPECTRA DIGITAL SERVICES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 422

747743 7373390 SPELEOCHAMBER LLC 6/15/2021 175 423

756057 7373391 S & P HOLDINGS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 424

753606 7373392 SPORTFLIX, LLC 6/15/2021 175 425

745814 7373393 SPORTSFUTURE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 426

588064 7373394 SPOSITO ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 427

750567 7373395 SPRING BREAK SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 428

745659 7373396 SPRINGBROOKE FARMS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 429

746860 7373397 SPTYEAGLE 2K DESIGNS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 430

715388 7373398 SQUARE TWO, INC. 6/15/2021 175 431

748297 7373399 SRGG HOLDINGS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 432

718164 7373400 SRIKANTH INC. 6/15/2021 175 433

719435 7373401 S & S AUTO REPAIR LLC 6/15/2021 175 434

746366 7373402 S&S YARD WORKS L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 435

752921 7373403 ST. AMAND-EAST HARTFORD, LLC 6/15/2021 175 436

752192 7373404 STAMFORD MOTORCARS LLC 6/15/2021 175 437

711181 7373405 STAMFORD PACIFIC REALTY CORP. 6/15/2021 175 438

535249 7373406 STANDARD PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 439

746330 7373407 STANDBY POWER SYSTEMS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 440

716289 7373408 STANTON LANDSCAPING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 441

588505 7373409 STANWICH III LLC 6/15/2021 175 442

720462 7373410 STAR ASIAN GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 175 443

678848 7373411 STAR WINE, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 444

203206 7373412 STATE ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION 6/15/2021 175 445

565902 7373413 STATEWIDE INVESTORS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 446



747716 7373414 STATEWIDE PROPERTY LABOR SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 447

711557 7373415 STATICE, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 448

720239 7373416 STATIONHOUSE RESTAURANT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 449

713662 7373417 ST. BARNABAS CHURCH OF CT INC. 6/15/2021 175 450

754478 7373418 STEALTHPAINTERS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 451

750826 7373419 STEELE'S TRUCKING LLC 6/15/2021 175 452

747345 7373420 STEEL HORSE AUTO TRANSPORT, INC. 6/15/2021 175 453

588829 7373421 STEEP ROCK ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 454

747901 7373422 STEINERT MORTGAGE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 455

748708 7373423 STEINERT OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 6/15/2021 175 456

184431 7373424 STEPHEN COURT CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 6/15/2021 175 457

751936 7373425 STEPHEN L. GEHRING CONSTRUCTION, INC. 6/15/2021 175 458

721493 7373426 STEP HOME, LLC 6/15/2021 175 459

592875 7373427 STERLING HARBOUR INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 460

748444 7373428 STEVE'S MAGIC TOOL, LLC 6/15/2021 175 461

754612 7373429 STEVE'S SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 462

747010 7373430 STONEWALL CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 463

716641 7373431 STONINGTON BUILDERS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 464

717859 7373432 STONY CREEK KAYAK, LLC 6/15/2021 175 465

716876 7373433 STOP N GO STORES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 466

623426 7373434 S & T PAINTING LLC 6/15/2021 175 467

719084 7373435 STRANDZ, LLC 6/15/2021 175 468

752725 7373436 STRATEGIC RETAIL SERVICES LLC 6/15/2021 175 469

622827 7373437 STRATFORD LITTLE LEAGUE TOO, INC. 6/15/2021 175 470

754710 7373438 STRATFORD TOBACCO DISTRIBUTORS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 471

720524 7373439 STRAWBERRY FIELDS HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 6/15/2021 175 472

755367 7373440 STRAYKATZ, INC. 6/15/2021 175 473

712663 7373441 STREET MOTION CAR CLUB INC. 6/15/2021 175 474

715428 7373442 STREETS AND ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 475

501516 7373443 STUART LANE COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 476

746091 7373444 STUDIO FORTY-FIVE LLC 6/15/2021 175 477

756182 7373445 STYLE PERFECTION, LLC 6/15/2021 175 478

714986 7373446 STYLZ CONSTRUCTION, INC. 6/15/2021 175 479

157063 7373447 SUBWAY OF WESTPORT, INC. 6/15/2021 175 480

751992 7373448 SUGAR STREET MUSIC, LLC 6/15/2021 175 481

713845 7373449 SUISSE BRANDS CORPORATION 6/15/2021 175 482

745207 7373450 SUMMIT CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 483

710890 7373451 SUMMIT ENTERPRISE GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 175 484

756008 7373452 SUNGOLD INC. 6/15/2021 175 485

745779 7373453 SUNSHINE MARKET, LLC 6/15/2021 175 486

750710 7373454 SUPER DELUXE DISCOUNT LIQUORS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 487

683963 7373455 SUPERIOR MEDICAL SERVICES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 488

686882 7373456 SURE POWER INTERNATIONAL LLC 6/15/2021 175 489



749479 7373457 SURROUND SOUND AND SECURITY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 490

745304 7373458 SUSHI SUPREME, LLC 6/15/2021 175 491

750711 7373459 SVENSKAHUS INC. 6/15/2021 175 492

749318 7373460 SWEEP AWAY CHIMNEY SERVICES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 493

755680 7373461 SWEET DOLLAR, INC. 6/15/2021 175 494

751523 7373462 SWEETHARTE INDUSTRIES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 495

754366 7373463 SWEET NECTAR, LLC 6/15/2021 175 496

651156 7373464 SWIFT CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 497

749492 7373465 SWIFT DESIGN, LLC 6/15/2021 175 498

755641 7373466 SWIFTY'S FAMILY TREE LLC 6/15/2021 175 499

594326 7373467 SWINGS & THINGS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 500

714069 7373468 SYBESS TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 501

561606 7373469 SYLVIA'S TRANSPORT SERVICE LLC 6/15/2021 175 502

745815 7373470 SYMPOSIUM, LLC 6/15/2021 175 503

656699 7373471 SYSTEM "42" INC. 6/15/2021 175 504

754880 7373472 TADY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 505

748965 7373473 TAD8 ASSOCIATES LLC 6/15/2021 175 506

751593 7373474 TAFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLP 6/15/2021 175 507

719189 7373475 TAIR & NEAT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 508

747147 7373476 TAN ESSENTIALS LLC 6/15/2021 175 509

684928 7373477 TANGLES-MK, LLC 6/15/2021 175 510

232252 7373478 TARGET DATA SYSTEMS INC. 6/15/2021 175 511

720859 7373479 TARGETED NUTRITIONALS LLC 6/15/2021 175 512

720651 7373480 TARGET INVESTIGATIONS AND SURVEILLANCE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 513

751225 7373481 TAURUS FITNESS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 514

755054 7373482 TAYLOR'S HOME REMODELING LLC 6/15/2021 175 515

754163 7373483 T.C.D.A., L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 516

262096 7373484 TCE CORPORATION 6/15/2021 175 517

752554 7373485 TCK ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 518

748617 7373486 TDG SERVICES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 519

715915 7373487 TD SHENANIGAN'S, LLC 6/15/2021 175 520

680178 7373488 TEAM RECRUIT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 521

750308 7373489 TEAMSTERS LOCAL 671 SCHOLARSHIP FUND, INC. 6/15/2021 175 522

517054 7373490 TECH AUTO, INC. 6/15/2021 175 523

625415 7373491 TECH-FAST METAL SYSTEMS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 524

45277 7373492 TECHNICAL DESIGN ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 525

755617 7373493 TECHNITE ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 526

713772 7373494 TECHRAYS COMPUTER CONSULTANTS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 527

746830 7373495 TED KORNFELD, INC. 6/15/2021 175 528

712890 7373496 TELECONNECT CORP. 6/15/2021 175 529

749884 7373497 TEPA SOFTWARE LLC 6/15/2021 175 530

286958 7373498 TESS RESOURCES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 531

752592 7373499 TGMR ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 532



754787 7373500 THAIRAPIES, A HAIR SPA FOR MEN & WOMEN LLC 6/15/2021 175 533

745924 7373501 THAMES WELDING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 534

745560 7373502 THAT'S SHOWBIZ, LLC 6/15/2021 175 535

720007 7373503 THEBESTWEBIDEAS.COM LLC 6/15/2021 175 536

653592 7373504 THEDRAWING-BOARD.COM, INC. 6/15/2021 175 537

677818 7373505 THEPOSTSEASON, LLC 6/15/2021 175 538

754840 7373506 THERAPEUTIC CENTER LLC 6/15/2021 175 539

712049 7373507 THESMALLTENANT.COM, INC. 6/15/2021 175 540

750939 7373508 TH G LAB LLC 6/15/2021 175 541

717877 7373509 THIN'S IN, LLC 6/15/2021 175 542

747076 7373510 THIRD TEE ENTERPRISE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 543

746710 7373511 THIRTEEN GALLERY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 544

750705 7373512 THOMAS CAPITAL MORTGAGE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 545

748755 7373513 THOMAS WUENSCH, LLC 6/15/2021 175 546

747828 7373514 THREE BEARS VERMONT, LLC. 6/15/2021 175 547

748037 7373515 THREE WILLIES CORPORATION 6/15/2021 175 548

566663 7373516 THUNDERBIRD TRUST PROPERTY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 549

566127 7373517 TIGER MORTGAGE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 550

754834 7373518 TIMBER-JACK TREE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 551

710776 7373519 TIMEX REALTY, INC. 6/15/2021 175 552

562417 7373520 TINA'S SALON LLC 6/15/2021 175 553

710606 7373521 TITAN SECURITY & ELECTRONICS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 554

596412 7373522 T.K.G., L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 555

687691 7373523 TLC HOME REMODELING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 556

746293 7373524 TLD34, LLC 6/15/2021 175 557

714013 7373525 TLS ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 558

744809 7373526 TLS LOGISTICS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 559

623727 7373527 TOBY ONE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 560

621630 7373528 TODD R. BAINER, LLC 6/15/2021 175 561

756122 7373529 TOGETHER CUSTOM VENDING SERVICE LLC 6/15/2021 175 562

750510 7373530 TOLLAND DIESEL & ELECTRIC LLC 6/15/2021 175 563

236380 7373531 TOPR, INC. 6/15/2021 175 564

749337 7373532 TOPSAW TRADESMEN, LLC 6/15/2021 175 565

746747 7373533 TOP TIER RESEARCH, LLC 6/15/2021 175 566

713355 7373534 TOTAL ACCESS KEY, INC. 6/15/2021 175 567

752705 7373535 TOTAL EQUIPMENT SALES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 568

717594 7373536 TOTAL HOME BUILDING & REMODELING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 569

748442 7373537 TOTAL HOME SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 570

720184 7373538 TOTELIS CORP. 6/15/2021 175 571

748030 7373539 TOTO TECH, INC. 6/15/2021 175 572

679962 7373540 TOTT'S INN DAYCARE & LEARNING CENTER LLC 6/15/2021 175 573

752870 7373541 TOUGH TURF LANDSCAPING LLC 6/15/2021 175 574

46252 7373542 TOURS INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 175 575



719551 7373543 TOWER PLUMBING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 576

87236 7373544 TOWN AND COUNTRY CORP. (ALIAS) 6/15/2021 175 577

93639 7373545 TRACY'S KEG, INC. 6/15/2021 175 578

748445 7373546 THE TRADER'S EMPORIUM, LLC 6/15/2021 175 579

755644 7373547 TRADEWINDS INTERNATIONAL USA., LLC 6/15/2021 175 580

746230 7373548 TRADITIONAL CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC 6/15/2021 175 581

248301 7373549 TRAFFIC ENGINEERING AND SALES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 582

677880 7373550 TRANSACTION TRACKING TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 583

619320 7373551 THE TRANSCONTINENTAL ADJUSTMENT CORPORATION, INC. 6/15/2021 175 584

753117 7373552 TRANSPORTATION ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 585

755528 7373553 T R CUSTOM ELECTRONICS LLC 6/15/2021 175 586

756188 7373554 TRI MAC TRANSPORTATION LLC 6/15/2021 175 587

753761 7373555 TRINITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 588

720116 7373556 TRINITY HOMES LLC 6/15/2021 175 589

746069 7373557 TRINITY INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 590

746356 7373558 TRI-STATE DISCOUNT ROOFING, INC. 6/15/2021 175 591

751075 7373559 TRI-STATE LIMOUSINE SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 592

751338 7373560 TRISUS PHARMACEUTICALS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 593

748541 7373561 TRITON TECHNOLOGIES LLC 6/15/2021 175 594

250649 7373562 TRIUMPH, INC. 6/15/2021 175 595

716747 7373563 TRIUMPHANT SAINTS APOSTOLIC CHURCH INC. 6/15/2021 175 596

753880 7373564 TROUBLESOME ENTERTAINMENT LLC 6/15/2021 175 597

619755 7373565 TROWBRIDGE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 598

517438 7373566 TRUE GOSPEL HOLINESS CHURCH INC 6/15/2021 175 599

648439 7373567 TRUMBULL MEDICAL PRACTICE, P.C. 6/15/2021 175 600

745284 7373568 TRUST TRANSFER SERVICES, LLC. 6/15/2021 175 601

755498 7373569 TRX SOFTWARE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 602

745271 7373570 TS TILE, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 603

753318 7373571 TUCCINARDI TOPSOIL - HAMILTON AVE SUPPLY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 604

749404 7373572 TUCKER PURDY HILL LLC 6/15/2021 175 605

746766 7373573 TULCINGO RESTAURANT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 606

745901 7373574 THE TUNERS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 607

710906 7373575 TUNXIS GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 175 608

285001 7373576 TURF TACKLERS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 609

719711 7373577 THE TURQUOISE DOOR LLC 6/15/2021 175 610

751598 7373578 TUTTLE BRICK LLC 6/15/2021 175 611

288486 7373579 TWICE IS NICE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 612

648105 7373580 T.W. OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 613

681379 7373581 TYLER LAKE BARN, LLC 6/15/2021 175 614

597518 7373582 TYNWALD INVESTMENTS LTD LLC 6/15/2021 175 615

744803 7373583 T1 SYSTEMS LLC 6/15/2021 175 616

746819 7373584 UCA COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 617

754749 7373585 ULTIMATE COMPUTERS LLC 6/15/2021 175 618



185184 7373586 ULTIMATE TAN, INC. 6/15/2021 175 619

131798 7373587 ULTRA-VAC METALIZING CORPORATION 6/15/2021 175 620

198843 7373588 UMBRELLA CLUB OF FAIRFIELD COUNTY, INC. 6/15/2021 175 621

748189 7373589 UNCLE BOB'S RELISHES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 622

749699 7373590 UNITED CALIFORNIA SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL, INC. 6/15/2021 175 623

755638 7373591 UNITED MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 624

626376 7373592 UNITED STATES HOME INSPECTION ACADEMY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 625

755589 7373593 UNITEK, LLC 6/15/2021 175 626

745326 7373594 UNITY REBUILDERS CO LLC 6/15/2021 175 627

748459 7373595 UNIVERSAL LANDSCAPING, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 628

753190 7373596 UPSTREAM PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC. 6/15/2021 175 629

749462 7373597 UPTOWN IMAGE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 630

744792 7373598 URBAN BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 631

649372 7373599 URBAN DENTAL MANAGEMENT OF CT, INC. 6/15/2021 175 632

748652 7373600 URQUHART & URQUHART IMAGING CONSULTANTS L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 633

749706 7373601 U.S.A. CLEANERS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 634

749964 7373602 USA SETTLEMENTS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 635

184833 7373603 USGI HOLDINGS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 636

656130 7373604 US RADON SYSTEMS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 637

649348 7373605 VALLERIE CONSOLIDATED, LLC 6/15/2021 175 638

747765 7373606 VALLEY ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 639

47766 7373607 VALLEY UNIFORM & LINEN RENTAL SERVICE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 640

621438 7373608 VALTMAN BURKE SERVICES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 641

515721 7373609 VALUE ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC. 6/15/2021 175 642

284411 7373610 VALUENET INTERNATIONAL, INC. 6/15/2021 175 643

745348 7373611 VANGUARD REAL ESTATE SERVICES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 644

747049 7373612 VARANG REALTY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 645

747735 7373613 VAS AUDIO, LLC 6/15/2021 175 646

682985 7373614 VAVEL ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 647

590106 7373615 VDB CONSULTING GROUP LLC 6/15/2021 175 648

751037 7373616 VECTOR DOCS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 649

754489 7373617 VENDOR RESEARCH, LLC 6/15/2021 175 650

202000 7373618 VENTURE ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 651

719865 7373619 VERIFY SYSTEMS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 652

753947 7373620 VERNON PREMIER PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 653

749092 7373621 VERUS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 654

751681 7373622 VETANDE LLC 6/15/2021 175 655

653775 7373623 VF ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 656

593307 7373624 V.F. CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/15/2021 175 657

533621 7373625 VICTONE ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 658

714501 7373626 VICTORIA STEVENS ROSS DESIGN, LLC 6/15/2021 175 659

755823 7373627 VIDEO MOVIE TIME, LLC 6/15/2021 175 660

296957 7373628 VIE AMERICAS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 661



687227 7373629 VIEILLES PIERRES LLC 6/15/2021 175 662

750155 7373630 VIET NAM VETS OUTREACH CENTER INC. 6/15/2021 175 663

679521 7373631 VILLAGE WOOL LLC 6/15/2021 175 664

711989 7373632 VINCENT R. DORIA LLC 6/15/2021 175 665

719406 7373633 VIPER, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 175 666

710402 7373634 VIRTUA, INC. 6/15/2021 175 667

621691 7373635 VISIONTECH, LLC 6/15/2021 175 668

749949 7373636 VIVIANE ATTICK, LLC 6/15/2021 175 669

747691 7373637 V & L ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 670

541431 7373638 VOLOS PAINTING, INC. 6/15/2021 175 671

750653 7373639 VOREL PARTNERS CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 672

754139 7373640 V & R CONTRACTORS LLC 6/15/2021 175 673

626911 7373641 V AND V LLC 6/15/2021 175 674

745152 7373642 WACKY & TACKY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 675

753921 7373643 WAGON WHEEL L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 676

617863 7373644 WALDEN FLEET SERVICES II, INC. 6/15/2021 175 677

685270 7373645 WALFARM MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 678

744892 7373646 WALLACE STREET, LLC 6/15/2021 175 679

62573 7373647 WALLINGFORD JAYCEES, INC. THE 6/15/2021 175 680

261414 7373648 WALNUT STREET SERVICE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 681

515549 7373649 WALNUT TREE MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 682

751159 7373650 WALTER & CO. 6/15/2021 175 683

749334 7373651 WARD KAYE LOCKSMITH, LLC 6/15/2021 175 684

717195 7373652 WARREN'S HOME IMPROVMENT AND PROPERTY MANAGMENT LLC 6/15/2021 175 685

753775 7373653 WARSI, LLC 6/15/2021 175 686

285697 7373654 WASTE STREAM ENVIRONMENTAL INC. 6/15/2021 175 687

651715 7373655 WATCH ME GROW, LLC 6/15/2021 175 688

746965 7373656 WATERBURY SAUNA & SPA LLC 6/15/2021 175 689

288730 7373657 WATERBURY STORE FIXTURE COMPANY, INC. THE 6/15/2021 175 690

748746 7373658 WATER CAYE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 691

685421 7373659 WATERFALL ROAD LLC 6/15/2021 175 692

751009 7373660 WATERFORD TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 693

748950 7373661 WATER-OAK ROOFING & RESTORATION, INC. 6/15/2021 175 694

755809 7373662 WATERWAY IRRIGATION, LLC 6/15/2021 175 695

260850 7373663 W. B. CODY'S, INC. 6/15/2021 175 696

710707 7373664 WCP PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC 6/15/2021 175 697

594595 7373665 WDK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 698

716731 7373666 WEALTH HOLDINGS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 699

649068 7373667 WEBEXPEDIA, LLC 6/15/2021 175 700

746143 7373668 WE BUY HOMES CASH, LLC 6/15/2021 175 701

746144 7373669 WE BUY HOUSES CASH, LLC 6/15/2021 175 702

274461 7373670 WEDDINGTON LANE CORPORATION 6/15/2021 175 703

624212 7373671 WERTZ ENGINEERING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 704



750789 7373672 WES-HUNT DEVELOPMENT CORP., INC. 6/15/2021 175 705

650980 7373673 WEST AVE. BREAKFAST & LUNCH DELI, LLC 6/15/2021 175 706

596608 7373674 WEST HAVEN BOOKKEEPING & TAX SERVICE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 707

747760 7373675 WEST INDIES COMMUNITY CLUB OF DANBURY INC. 6/15/2021 175 708

750981 7373676 WEST MEADOW CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 6/15/2021 175 709

657216 7373677 WESTMERE ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 710

755849 7373678 WEST MOUNTAIN, LLC 6/15/2021 175 711

233297 7373679 WESTPORT CAPITAL ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 712

119900 7373680 WESTPORT SUPPLY COMPANY 6/15/2021 175 713

748573 7373681 WEST ROCK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 714

625950 7373682 WESTWALK ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 715

561885 7373683 WFA/ARCHITECTS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 716

754062 7373684 WHEATON CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/15/2021 175 717

750013 7373685 WHERE THE WILD THINGS ARE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 718

183119 7373686 WHITE LIGHTNING FISHERIES, INC. 6/15/2021 175 719

750316 7373687 WHOLESALE FARM SUPPLY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 720

539467 7373688 WIESELMAN & BRADY, LLP 6/15/2021 175 721

751455 7373689 WILKINSON CONSULTING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 722

752182 7373690 WILLIAM A. LANGEWAY L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 723

619396 7373691 WILLIAMSBURG EQUITIES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 724

648083 7373692 WILLIAM SHARP ARCHITECT, P.C. 6/15/2021 175 725

746825 7373693 WILL JACK BUILD, LLC 6/15/2021 175 726

745911 7373694 WILSON DEVELOPMENT OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 727

710330 7373695 THE WILTON PAPER GROUP, INC. 6/15/2021 175 728

624062 7373696 WINDERMERE ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 175 729

61521 7373697 WINDHAM REGIONAL COUNCIL ON AGING, INC. 6/15/2021 175 730

131925 7373698 WINDSOR SOCCER CLUB,INC. 6/15/2021 175 731

518583 7373699 WINDSOR WOODWORKING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 732

751962 7373700 WINDY KNOLLS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 6/15/2021 175 733

747229 7373701 WINGS EXPRESS 2 LLC 6/15/2021 175 734

713455 7373702 WIRELESS CITY, INC. 6/15/2021 175 735

713457 7373703 WIRELESS RESOURCE OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 6/15/2021 175 736

50274 7373704 WOLCOTT TIRE AND BATTERY, INC. 6/15/2021 175 737

752490 7373705 WOLFPACK ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 6/15/2021 175 738

749444 7373706 WOLTER'S CONTRACTING, LLC 6/15/2021 175 739

656274 7373707 WOMENSCOLLEGEHOOPS.COM, LLC 6/15/2021 175 740

753224 7373708 WONDER NAILS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 741

710865 7373709 WOODBERRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 742

749818 7373710 WOODBORING INSECT ELIMINATION SERVICE L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 743

236148 7373711 WOOSTER COURT BUSINESS CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 6/15/2021 175 744

752028 7373712 WORLD OF WHEELS, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 745

592440 7373713 WRITER'S INC. 6/15/2021 175 746

746824 7373714 W.S. HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 6/15/2021 175 747



746008 7373715 THE WYGANT GROUP LLC 6/15/2021 175 748

755652 7373716 WYLLYS / LISBON COOPERATIVE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 749

755289 7373717 XEN LATTE--LOUNGE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 750

710992 7373718 XTREME AUTO SOUNDS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 751

753600 7373719 YABLONSKI HOME INSPECTION LLC 6/15/2021 175 752

750994 7373720 YARRAWONGA BB LLC 6/15/2021 175 753

755358 7373721 YESHIVA OF GREATER WATERBURY, INC. 6/15/2021 175 754

598392 7373722 YME DRYWALL LLC 6/15/2021 175 755

744953 7373723 YORKSHIRE AMERICAS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 756

563588 7373724 YOUNG FAMILY FARM, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 757

61769 7373725 THE YOUNG ITALIAN AMERICAN ASSOCIATION LADIES AUXILIARY, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 175 758

748532 7373726 YOUNG JAZEE VIBES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 759

753237 7373727 YOU'RE NOT ALONE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 760

755585 7373728 YOUR PERSONAL CHEF, LLC 6/15/2021 175 761

567504 7373729 ZEISS STORAGE SYSTEMS, INC. 6/15/2021 175 762

745418 7373730 ZEN FASHIONS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 763

679813 7373731 ZEN SHIATSU, LLC 6/15/2021 175 764

749791 7373732 Z F BUISNESS BUILDERS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 765

754205 7373733 Z GROUP, LLC 6/15/2021 175 766

745615 7373734 ZICO LLC 6/15/2021 175 767

753221 7373735 ZINGLINDO'S RECORDS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 768

273203 7373736 ZIRCON CLUB CAFE, INC. 6/15/2021 175 769

680560 7373737 ZL, INCORPORATED 6/15/2021 175 770

720271 7373738 ZUPITER ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 771

752108 7373739 1 COM CONNECTICUT, INC. 6/15/2021 175 772

678525 7373740 1ST INVESTMENT CORP. 6/15/2021 175 773

747429 7373741 100 CENTER STREET, LLC 6/15/2021 175 774

753939 7373742 100 GLENN ROAD, LLC 6/15/2021 175 775

750065 7373743 11 STEVENS STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 776

754657 7373744 1149 LONG RIDGE IMPORTERS, LLC 6/15/2021 175 777

751777 7373745 1-2-3 BAIL BOND LLC 6/15/2021 175 778

755291 7373746 133-135 HAZEL STREET, LLC 6/15/2021 175 779

679607 7373747 136 JERSEY STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 780

748528 7373748 151 HOLMES AVENUE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 781

682980 7373749 1660 EAST MAIN ST. LLC 6/15/2021 175 782

754919 7373750 174 PARK TERRACE CORPORATION 6/15/2021 175 783

747913 7373751 178 MONTAUK AVE. LLC 6/15/2021 175 784

623948 7373752 18 MAY ST. ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 785

753986 7373753 181 MAIN STREET, LLC 6/15/2021 175 786

720262 7373754 190 GOVERNORS HILL, LLC 6/15/2021 175 787

714859 7373755 THE 2002 NEW YORK BRED TWO YEAR OLDS IN TRAINING FUND LLC 6/15/2021 175 788

716267 7373756 205 WILSON AVENUE LLC 6/15/2021 175 789

748490 7373757 211 AMITY ROAD, LLC 6/15/2021 175 790



686394 7373758 211 SUNRISE TERRACE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 791

748553 7373759 2244 FAIRFIELD BEACH ROAD, LLC 6/15/2021 175 792

750545 7373760 245RE LLC 6/15/2021 175 793

754007 7373761 250 CAMPBELL AVENUE FOOD SERVICES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 794

753350 7373762 253 WEST 102ND STREET, LLC 6/15/2021 175 795

595697 7373763 261 MAIN STREET, LLC 6/15/2021 175 796

747107 7373764 275 MIDDLESEX TURNPIKE, LLC 6/15/2021 175 797

750063 7373765 278 ORANGE STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 798

596484 7373766 290 WASHINGTON STREET, LLC 6/15/2021 175 799

755750 7373767 3 STAR CITGO, LLC 6/15/2021 175 800

657100 7373768 363 WHALLEY LLC 6/15/2021 175 801

718486 7373769 38 SPERRY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 802

711328 7373770 39 AVON CIRCLE INC. 6/15/2021 175 803

748980 7373771 41 BRITANNIA ST RENTAL PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 804

560512 7373772 428 MAIN, LLC 6/15/2021 175 805

716362 7373773 44 EAGLE STREET, LLC 6/15/2021 175 806

717898 7373774 46 MEADOWBROOK RD, LLC 6/15/2021 175 807

718238 7373775 4-6 MIDDLE RIVER RD, LLC 6/15/2021 175 808

650918 7373776 48 BLOHM STREET, LLC 6/15/2021 175 809

752846 7373777 48 HARPER MANOR ASSOCIATION LLC 6/15/2021 175 810

713918 7373778 5 STRONG STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 811

749655 7373779 506, LLC 6/15/2021 175 812

623073 7373780 52 SLH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 813

754434 7373781 530 WETHERSFIELD AVENUE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 6/15/2021 175 814

754547 7373782 536 RIVER ROAD ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 815

751283 7373783 566 CAVALIER, LLC 6/15/2021 175 816

655893 7373784 58-60 MAPLE AVENUE LLC 6/15/2021 175 817

751837 7373785 608 MAIN STREET, LLC 6/15/2021 175 818

752312 7373786 66 HTS COMPANY, LLC 6/15/2021 175 819

744821 7373787 70 HUNTING RIDGE ROAD LLC 6/15/2021 175 820

721206 7373788 707 WASHINGTON, LLC 6/15/2021 175 821

755550 7373789 72-82 MAIN STREET LLC 6/15/2021 175 822

686594 7373790 753 TUNXIS HILL ROAD, LLC 6/15/2021 175 823

719983 7373791 764 S. QUAKER, LLC 6/15/2021 175 824

755918 7373792 860 SILAS DEANE ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 6/15/2021 175 825

752647 7373793 90'S NAILS OF BRASS MILL CENTER, LLC 6/15/2021 175 826

755104 7373794 91 JENNIFER ROAD, LLC 6/15/2021 175 827

713904 7373795 944 SHERMAN PARKWAY ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/15/2021 175 828

746731 7373796 95 ALVORD ST., LLC 6/15/2021 175 829

511740 7373797 99 WATER STREET, INC. 6/15/2021 175 830


